[ Arrivo| ArrivoMW [ArrivoCa{ TempoFinale [ RealTime| minkKm |[Catq CognomeAtleta
1 1 1 1:49:52 1:49:52 |3:21 F |PONGELLI
2 2 1 1:50:08 1:50:06 |3:22 G PELLIZZONI
3 3 11:54:24 1:54:21 |3:30 H |BADO
4 4 2 1:54:58 1:54:55 |3:31 G MERZARIO
5 5 3 1:57:55 1:.57:51 |3:36 G GNOCCHI
6 6 4 1:59:35 1:59:35 |3:39 G CHIEFARI
7 1 1 1:59:36 1:59:36 |3:39 B |FERRARA
8 7 2 2:00:33 2:00:30 3:41 F FINOCCHIARO
9 8 52:01:23 2:01:20 3:42 G SALAMON
10 9 6 2:01:33 2:01:20 3:43 G CLAUDIO
11 10 3 2:01:45 2:01:42 3:43 F | GAMBINO
12 11 7 2:02:11 2:02:.08 3:44 G POLLINI
13 12 2 2:02:37 2:02:35 3:45 H |ARNESE
14 13 8 2:03:02 2:02:59 3:45 G ATZORI
15 14 9 2:03:37 2:03:32 3:46 G CAVENZASIO
16 15 32:03:39 2:03:34 3:46 H MAGGIO
17 16 4 2:03:43 2:03:23 1 3:47 F |DEL BUFALO
18 17 10 2:05:08 2:04:56 3:49 G DI GIROLAMO
19 18 4 2:05:13 2:05:11 ' 3:49 H DORO
20 19 11 2:06:08 2:06:05 3:51 G ZAMBONI
21 20 52:07:13 2:07:04 3:53 H |MURTAS
22 21 6 2:09:01 2:08:57 3:56 H | DAMINELLI
23 22 7 2:09:07 2:08:59 3:57 H |LOCATELLI
24 23 12 2:09:12 2:09:08 3:57 G CONFALONIERI
25 24 8 2:09:45 2:09:35 ' 3:58 H |PISANO
26 25 13 2:09:48 2:09:43 3:58 G ARUZZOL
27 26 9 2:09:51 2:09:41 3:58 H |FORNI
28 27 14 2:09:55 2:09:51 3:58 G LONGONI
29 28 15 2:09:59 2:09:50 3:58 G BELLONI
30 29 52:10:03 2:09:50 3:58 F REGGIANI
31 30 10 2:10:11 2:09:11 3:58 H |RELIZZARI
32 31 11 2:10:16 2:10:00 3:59 H MASERATI
33 32 12 2:10:30 2:10:22 3:59 H MOROTTI
34 33 13 2:10:35 2:10:06 3:59 H |AMERIO
35 34 14 2:10:58 2:10:54 4:00 H |VILLA
36 35 152:11:.01 2:10:57 14:00 H |BOLDRINI
37 36 62:11:04 2:11:00 4:00 F |NALDINI
38 37 16 2:11:09 2:11:.01 4:.00 H | TORRENTE
39 38 12:11:16 2:11:05 4:00 | SALVETTI
40 39 17 2:11:21 2:11:.02 4.01 H |GALLI
41 2 22:11:27 2:11:25 4:01 B |GIARDA
42 40 22:11:43 2:11:32 4.01 | GHISI
43 41 18 2:11:46 2:11:42 4:.01 H RIGAMONTI
44 42 19 2:11:48 2:11:42 4.01 H | BACIS
45 43 16 2:12:22 2:11:23 4:02 G MAPELLI
46 44 17 2:12:37 2:12:23 4:.03 G VANZULLI
47 45 7 2:12:53 2:12:44 1 4:03 F |GHEzZzI
48 46 20 2:12:55 2:12:34 4:.03 H |RUGGIU
49 47 21 2:13:33 2:13:27 4:05 H |GATTI
50 48 22 2:13:39 2:13:30 4:05 H |BARAZZETTA
51 49 18 2:14:03 2:13:57 4:06 G POLI
52 50 23 2:14:10 2:13:54 4.06 H |RIVA
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LIONELLO
MANARESI
FATTORI
MATTEI
MELLA
MAPELLI
PICCHIONI
ARTIOLI
MAESTRONI
FAZZARI
SAVARESI
CONTIGIANI
MAINENTE
LISSONI
MASCHERONI
PIROVANO
RAVISCIONI
CLAUSER
LO CASCIO
LAZZARI
BENATTI
BOLLANI
BERNARDINI
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MAESTRONI
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PEVERELLI
ABATE
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PENNATI
SPLENDORE
LATTUADA
BETTONI
CAIMI

FELLI
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MARIANI
BRANCA
LEOPIZZI
SORIANI
TARASCHI
BOMBINO
COLACE
MINORA
PEREGO
RICCI
GALLETTI
CATTANEO
D ANTONI
FIORDIPONTI
BRAMBILLA
RE
COLOMBO
MOMBELLI
RANDAZZO
PARISI
SCOLA
RUFFO
FIAMBERTI
SCHENA
FANCHINI
RIMOLI
PAPPADA
CANTA
FREDDI
ROMAGNONI
ALBANI
CELORIA
MELLONI
CUCCHI
NOE

TAHAN
PELLEGRINI
TERZI
BIZZANELLI
BERNABO
ALBERTI
GURRADO
OLEARI
MANZI
CORONA
POLI
BASSANESI
RAMPINELLI
MORO
TARANTOLA
CESANA
BAGGIO
GRECUCCIO



159 155 62 2:25:35 2:25:21 | 4:27 G BRUSA

160 156 702:25:41 2:25:34 4:27 H COLLOCA
161 157 63 2:25:45 2:25:22 | 4:27 G CRESPI

162 158 712:25:53 2:25:16  4:27 H GHELFI

163 159 64 2:26:00 2:25:27 4:27 G RAMPIN

164 160 9 2:26:08 2:25:11  4:28 I COVA CAIAZZO
165 161 65 2:26:15 2:25:112 | 4:28 G TONDINI

166 162 66/2:26:19 2:25:56 4:28 G PROIETTI

167 163 67 2:26:22 2:25:09 4:28 G BEZzZzI

168 164 68/2:26:23 2:26:14 4:28 G POUPARD
169 165 69 2:26:28 2:26:13 4:28 G POZZ|

170 166 702:26:32 2:26:12  4:28 G TRINCA COLONEL
171 167 72 2:26:37 2:26:30 4:29 H | GALLO

172 168 732:26:47 2:26:03 4:29 H 'MALINVERNO
173 169 74 2:27:00 2:25:55 4:29 H CARRETTA
174 170 75/2:27:06 2:26:28 4:29 H DENTE

175 171 71 2:27:09 2:27:02 4:30 G CAPOROTONDI
176 172 76/2:27:10 2:26:57 4:30 H DI PALMA
177 5 32:27:11 2:27:05 |4:30 B TAGLIAVINI
178 173 72/2:27:20 2:27:13 4:30 G MAURI

179 6 42:27:21 2:26:27 |4:30 B PATRUCCO
180 174 73/2:27:24 2:27:06 4:30 G SIRCHIA

181 175 772:27:28 2:27:17 4:30 H 'MAURIELLO
182 176 78/2:27:33 2:27:11 4:30 H CASALINI

183 177 792:27:39 2:26:28 4:30 H BONELLI

184 7 52:27:40 2:27:24 |4:30 B GUALANDI
185 178 14 2:27:42 2:26:43  4:31 F MAZZONI

186 179 80 2:27:55 2:27:36 4:31 H NANNAVECCHIA
187 180 74/2:27:57 2:27:46 4:31 G SEMERARO
188 181 81 2:28:01 2:27:41 431 H CASALI

189 182 75/2:28:16 2:27:53 4:32 G LALLA

190 183 82 2:28:23 2:28:112  4:32 H ACCINELLI
191 184 83/2:28:32 2:28:24 4:32 H PELUCCHI
192 185 84 2:28:37 2:27:26  4:32 H |DE SANTIS
193 186 76/2:28:38 2:27:38 4:32 G PAGANONI
194 187 85 2:28:44 2:28:24 4:32 H DI GERONIMO
195 188 10 2:28:59 2:28:55 4:33 [ PARI

196 189 86 2:29:07 2:29:03 4:33 H ' TERENGHI
197 190 872:29:10 2:29:04 4:33 H LA GATTA
198 191 77 2:29:10 2:29:01 4:33 G NERI

199 192 88/2:29:16 2:28:44 4:33 H MOALLI

200 193 11 2:29:17 2:28:59 4:33 I CARTELLI
201 194 78/2:29:20 2:28:03 4:34 G |LUPO

202 195 15 2:29:23 2:28:49 4:34 F ' PASCALI

203 196 892:29:29 2:29:15 | 4:34 H MENNI

204 197 79 2:29:34 2:29:112 | 4:34 G ZUCALI

205 198 90/2:29:38 2:28:39 4:34 H 'ROSSI

206 199 91 2:29:49 2:28:38 4:34 H 'MARIANI

207 200 80/2:29:55 2:29:44 4:35 G 'MORONI

208 201 81 2:30:01 2:29:20 4:35 G CASAROTTO
209 202 82/2:30:02 2:29:25 4:35 G | CARONTI

210 203 12 2:30:03 2:29:31  4:35 I ESPOSITO
211 204 83/2:30:04 2:29:59 4:35 G |ZIGLIOLI
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TONOLI
CAVALLI

DI LERNIA
ANNUNZIATO
SAVOIA
VERGNANO
FRASSON
FERRI
CENTRONE
CASERINI
RAMPONI
CANTALUPI
MARIOTTI
CONSOLI
DEGAN
SCANDELLI
DI GIROLAMO
CABRAS
SANFERANO
MAGGIA
SOMASCHINI
LA BELLA
CATTANEO
FERRANTE
GHEZZ|
BORDO
URBAN
FERRARIO
CADEI
NOSEDA
BERETTA
INTROINI
MILONE

CELI
SONZOGNI
CULICCHI
SCARLINI
TARCHINI
BIANCO
SERUGHETTI
SOMASCHINI
CENTEMERO
SCARPELLINI
SOFIA
CARCATERRA
TORRIANI
DUSE
MARABINI
DEL ROSSO
COMERO
ROVARIS
CATUFI
MIGLIAVACCA



265 255 98 2:32:38 2:32:31 4:40 G DINARDO
266 256 99 2:32:55 2:32:31 4:40 G SERRA

267 257 1232:33:00 2:32:50 4:40 H TINTI

268 258 124 2:33:06 2:33:00 4:40 H BARCARIOL
269 259 100 2:33:08 2:32:25 4:40 G CIMMINO
270 260 17 2:33:11 2:32:40 441 I DUGNANI
271 261 18 2:33:13 2:33:04 441 I PRIVITALI
272 262 125 2:33:26 2:32:59 4:41 H CARASSOLA
273 11 8/2:33:27 2:33:16 (441 B | GRAZIOLI
274 263 101 2:33:28 2:33:11 441 G SESSA

275 264 19 2:33:35 2:33:07 441 I MUNDOLA
276 265 102 2:33:44 2:33:40 4:42 G GALLI

277 266 126 2:33:55 2:33:118 4:42 H 'MOGLIA
278 267 103 2:34:18 2:33:55 4:43 G MODESTI
279 268 104 2:34:18 2:33:55 4:43 G 'MANGONE
280 269 127 2:34:21 2:33:03 4:43 H ZAFFARONI
281 270 128 2:34:21 2:34:14  4:43 H 'MANUSARDI
282 271 129 2:34:21 2:34:04 4:43 H FRATTINI
283 12 9 2:34:22 2:33:16 |4:43 B PELLEGRINELLI
284 272 130 2:34:26 2:34:05 4:43 H MAGNI

285 273 105 2:34:32 2:34:20 4:43 G MARAZZI
286 274 131 2:34:38 2:34:04 4:43 H POLITI

287 275 106 2:34:38 2:34:11  4:43 G 'MANFREDI
288 276 132/2:34:39 2:34:21 4:43 H DOLCI

289 277 133 2:34:39 2:33:39 4:43 H AJELLI

290 278 134 2:34:41 2:33:46  4:43 H POGGIO
291 279 107 2:34:43 2:33:54 4:43 G CAFORIO
292 280 202:34:51 2:34:11  4:44 I COLAVECCHIO
293 281 108 2:34:53 2:34:44 4:44 G |CATTONI
294 282 1352:34:54 2:34:09 4:44 H CAPUTO
295 283 136 2:34:55 2:34:03 4:44 H DI DATO
296 284 137/2:34:55 2:34:44 4:44 H MUSMECI
297 285 138 2:34:56 2:34:45 444 H MUSMECI
298 286 109 2:34:57 2:34:51 4:44 G GABBA

299 287 212:35:00 2:34:45 444 [ CRUDO

300 288 139 2:35:04 2:34:44 4:44 H LAZZARONI
301 289 140 2:35:04 2:34:53 444 H MAGGIONI
302 290 141 2:35:08 2:34:09 4:44 H COVA

303 201 142 2:35:08 2:34:43 444 H QUINTINI
304 292 110 2:35:09 2:34:38 4:44 G FuUsl

305 293 111 2:35:10 2:35:01 4:44 G | TEGON

306 294 22 2:35:14 2:34:20 4:44 I /ANNUZZ|
307 295 112 2:35:17 2:33:58 4:44 G ' SANTINATO
308 296 23 2:35:22 2:35:118 1 4:45 I RAMETTA
309 297 24/2:35:26 2:34:47 4:45 [ CASIRAGHI
310 298 143 2:35:27 2:34:54 4:45 H FANUCCHI
311 299 113 2:35:29 2:35:10 4:45 G RODIO

312 300 114 2:35:36 2:34:57 4:45 G LUCCHINI
313 301 144 2:35:39 2:35:12  4:45 H CIPELLI

314 302 1152:35:39 2:35:02 4:45 G BALDO

315 303 145 2:35:40 2:35:30 | 4:45 H TONESI

316 304 116 2:35:44 2:35:116 | 4:45 G BERRETTAROSSA
317 305 25/2:35:46 2:35:16 | 4:45 [ FRIGGI
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OTTOLINA
FRIZZONI
BOSISIO
MARSANASCO
GALASSI
CASSANO
BERNOCCHI
BERGER
MONTIGELLI
FALCHETTI
MONTISCI
BANDI
APARECIDO
FOLIGNO
MESCHINI
RANCARANI
NEGRINI
VISMARA
IENNO
CARLETTI
NORELLO
DALLOSTA
MALDONATO
MORETTI
GALBANI
MALAVASI
TROIANO
POSNIAC
MASIN
FRUGONI

DI NONNO
MANDELLI
FERRO
BURATTI
TARENZI
MAPELLI
UGAZIO
CARLI
PITTALA
TREMOLANA
DE SIMONE
COBERTTA
PALMITESSA
MALTESE
PORRO
LAGRASTA
FOLINO
BERDOZZO
LEGGIERI
GREPPI

PEZ

D ALBERTO
GIPPONI



424 18 3/2:41:09 2:40:57 |4:55 C FUMAGALLI
425 407 145 2:41:10 2:41:00 4:55 G FARAVELLI
426 408 189 2:41:11 2:40:44 4:55 H SCOTTI

427 19 13 2:41:12 2:40:27 455 B FUMAGALLI
428 409 190 2:41:19 2:40:37 | 4:55 H |PINTO

429 410 191 2:41:20 2:41:02 4:56 H SPADA

430 411 192 2:41:20 2:40:57 4:56 H [ CIVILTA

431 412 512:41:21 2:40:26 4:56 I MASSIMO
432 413 146 2:41:23 2:40:40 4:56 G GARBELLINI
433 414 147 2:41:34 2:41:18 4:56 G DOTTI

434 415 1932:41:36 2:41:08 4:56 H ' BRANCA
435 416 148 2:41:38 2:40:51 4:56 G BOLZI

436 417 194 2:41:46 2:40:53 | 4:56 H | COMELLI
437 418 195 2:41:47 2:41:13 4:56 H MONTICELLI
438 419 196 2:41:49 2:41:39 | 4:56 H |SIGNORELLI
439 420 52/2:41:50 2:41:11 4:56 I FIPILLI

440 421 197 2:41:52 2:41:02 4:56 H MAURI

441 422 198 2:41:52 2:41:39 4:56 H DULIO

442 423 52:41:56 2:41:43 457 L CARRER
443 424 199 2:41:56 2:41:41 457 H MANCUSO
444 425 149 2:41:58 2:41:53 457 G COLOMBO
445 426 53/2:42:06 2:41:04 457 I MAPELLI
446 427 200 2:42:07 2:41:54 457 H ANDRIGO
447 428 150 2:42:08 2:41:54 457 G |VECCHIO
448 429 21 2:42:12 2:40:56 4:57 F SONZOGNI
449 430 151 2:42:12 2:41:08 4:57 G |MAGNI

450 431 201 2:42:13 2:41:26 457 H FORMENTI
451 432 54/2:42:17 2:41:51 4:57 I ONDEI

452 433 202 2:42:17 2:41:58 4:57 H UBOLDI

453 434 203 2:42:22 2:42:00 4:57 H INFANTE
454 435 55/2:42:22 2:41:34  4:57 I PICOZZI
455 436 152 2:42:24 2:42:13  4:57 G COSTA

456 437 204/2:42:29 2:41:16  4:58 H ' CANTORE
457 438 153 2:42:31 2:41:18 | 4:58 G RACCHELLI
458 439 56/2:42:32 2:42:24 4:58 [ PARODI

459 440 205 2:42:34 2:41:38 1 4:58 H TIBERI

460 441 206 2:42:34 2:42:03 | 4:58 H CASSAGHI
461 442 154 2:42:35 2:41:55 4:58 G RINALDI
462 443 6 2:42:36 2:42:06 4:58 L BERNARDINI
463 444 207 2:42:37 2:41:42 4:58 H AMERICANO
464 445 712:42:38 2:42:24 4:58 L MARINO
465 446 208 2:42:39 2:42:11 | 4:58 H | SONCIN
466 447 155 2:42:39 2:42:09 4:58 G NAVA

467 448 57 2:42:43 2:42:23 1 4:58 I CRISPONI
468 449 209 2:42:44 2:42:16  4:58 H MATTIOLI
469 450 58 2:42:47 2:42:02 1 4:58 I CAPUTO
470 451 156 2:42:48 2:42:01 4:58 G COSTA

471 452 59 2:42:50 2:42:19 4:58 I MISSAGLIA
472 453 602:42:51 2:42:06 | 4:58 [ GALANTE
473 454 210 2:42:51 2:42:07 4:58 H | CASIRAGHI
474 455 157 2:42:51 2:42:23 4:58 G SCHIAVO
475 456 8/2:42:53 2:42:18 1 4:58 L | SALINI

476 20 42:42:54 2:42:12 |4:58 C 'SACCOBOTTO
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GROSSI
FACCHETTI
CARTA

KAP

MARINI

DE SENEEN
COMELLA
PONTOGLIO
HUELLER
VENTIMIGLIA
SGARLATO
BOVENZ|
DEL VECCHIO
ARNOLDI

DI MOLFETTA
VASCO
GIANOTTI
PATTANO
ALIPRANDI
GENNARO
LEO
CAPPUCCIO
ROSSI
FAROLFI
VILLA
MARTINETTI
ROSSI
ALDIZIO
CRESPI
ORIANNI
SARTIRANA
CORTINOVIS
FERRARA
MOLINELLI
LOCATELLI
ISERNIA
COMPARI
CASTELLI
PIANTANIDA
MARCHIAFAVA
MENICANTI
CHIAPPA
CANIATTI
PAGLIAI
VENTURELLI
BERTOLETTI
BARDESCHI
NEBULONI
SANGALLI
STELLA
GIACOMELLO
SACCHI
SUMA



583 551 193 2:47:14 2:47:07 5:06 G PELLEGRINI
584 552 254/2:47:19 2:46:58 | 5:06 H BRUNI

585 553 255 2:47:21 2:47:02 5:.07 H CATTANEO
586 554 194 2:47:24 2:47:19 | 5:07 G FRIGERIO
587 555 74 2:47:27 2:46:54 | 5:07 I NEGRI

588 556 11 2:47:29 2:46:03 | 5:07 L ORLANDO
589 557 256 2:47:36 2:47:01 | 5:07 H | SAVINO

590 558 2572:47:37 2:47:18 | 5:07 H STRINGARA
591 559 258 2:47:39 2:46:51 | 5:07 H TORRE

592 33 72:47:45 2:47:30 |5:07 C 'MC DONNEL
593 560 75 2:47:51 2:47:13 | 5:07 I PONTI

594 561 259 2:47:56 2:47:43 5:08 H URBANI

595 562 260 2:48:00 2:46:54 | 5:08 H | CALLINI

596 563 195 2:48:01 2:47:07 5:08 G ' SPREAFICO
597 564 261 2:48:10 2:46:55 | 5:08 H ' GALTRUCCO
598 565 196 2:48:11 2:47:32 5:08 G |SUTTI

599 566 197 2:48:11 2:47:32 5:08 G ULRICH

600 567 262 2:48:29 2:48:29 | 5:09 H PINNA

601 568 198 2:48:31 2:47:47 5:09 G MOSCA

602 569 199 2:48:33 2:48:23 | 5:09 G POZzZ|

603 570 76/2:48:37 2:48:23 | 5:09 I CRIPPA

604 571 200 2:48:38 2:48:24 5:09 G | SCALA

605 572 201 2:48:41 2:47:37 5:09 G BASSANETTI
606 573 263 2:48:42 2:48:26 | 5:09 H BARONI

607 574 77 2:48:42 2:48:30 5:09 I GARIBOLDI
608 575 202 2:48:44 2:48:22 | 5:09 G ESERCITATO
609 576 264 2:48:45 2:47:33 | 5:09 H VESCHI

610 577 203 2:48:46 2:48:07 5:09 G 'ROSSI

611 578 2652:48:49 2:48:33 | 5:09 H PALMIOTTI
612 579 266 2:48:51 2:48:02 5:09 H CARRARA
613 580 204/2:48:52 2:48:01 | 5:09 G | GALLISOGNOTTA
614 581 205 2:48:53 2:48:04 5:09 G TESOLIN
615 34 20/2:48:55 2:48:19 | 5:09 B GIULIANI
616 582 267 2:48:58 2:48:53 5:10 H BRILLO

617 583 206/2:49:01 2:48:38 5:10 G CABRINO
618 584 268 2:49:02 2:48:05 5:10 H CAMILLIERI
619 585 207/2:49:03 2:48:54 5:10 G |SCOLARI
620 586 269 2:49:03 2:49:00 5:10 H |SCARSO
621 35 212:49:03 2:49:00 5:10 B FOSSATI
622 587 270 2:49:09 2:48:24 5:10 H |ACCETTA
623 588 271 2:49:12 2:48:24 5:10 H SECRETI
624 589 272 2:49:13 2:48:51 5:10 H | BIANCHI

625 590 273/2:49:13 2:48:53 5:10 H BIANCHI

626 36 22 2:49:14 2:48:44 5:10 B  MILANESI
627 591 274 2:49:17 2:48:40 5:10 H ZAMPICININI
628 592 275 2:49:19 2:49:14 5:10 H VILLA

629 593 208/2:49:20 2:48:23 5:10 G |FRIGOLI

630 594 209 2:49:23 2:48:26  |5:10 G 'MAFFONI
631 595 78/2:49:25 2:48:18 5:10 [ DI MARIA
632 596 276 2:49:35 2:49:16 |5:11 H ' TERZUOLI
633 597 2102:49:36 2:49:13 5:111 G 'MONTALTO
634 598 277 2:49:40 2:48:56 5:11 H ' COLOMBO
635 599 2782:49:41 2:48:44 5:11 H MAGNI
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281 2:49:52
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282 2:49:54
25 2:49:54
2832:49:56
284 2:49:57
80 2:49:59
285 2:50:00
211 2:50:00
286 2:50:01
287 2:50:02
288 2:50:06
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212 2:50:30
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213 2:50:50
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VALLI
CATTANE
COTRUFO
CONSOLI
GAMBA
FRIONE
PEZZONI
CHIERICI
SECCO

DI BENEDETTO
GIGLIO
MANTEGAZZA
MICHELI

D ARCO
CORIGLIONE
BADENCHINI
MAGNANI
FISICHELLA
TONOLI
MARINO
MARMIFERO
FERRO
PASSEGGI
ASPERTI
LEONCINI
BARTOLI
MOLINARI
SANSONE
TRAVAINI
PICCINELLI
DESINANO
BERANGER
MILANI
QUINTERI
MARZULLO
BOLLETTINO
COLOMBO
GRASSINI
PICONE
BONFANTE
FARIOLI
BONACCORSO
GIUFFRIDA
ALIPRANDI
GALLOZZ|

DI GALLO

DE GIAMPAOLIS
AMODIO
DRAGONETTI
SANTAGOSTINO
BORINI
SALDARINI
BARILATI



689 44 26 2:51:52 2:51:46 5:15 B MERONI
690 646 306/2:51:57 2:51:11 5:15 H VERGATA
691 647 87 2:51:58 2:51:06 5:15 I FERRARI
692 648 219 2:52:01 2:51:09 5:15 G CABELLA
693 649 220 2:52:07 2:51:28 5:15 G BELLOCCHIO
694 650 221 2:52:10 2:51:46 | 5:15 G FERRERIO
695 651 88 2:52:15 2:51:16 | 5:16 I FLORIS

696 45 27 2:52:17 2:51:19 | 5:16 B BALLABIO
697 652 307 2:52:21 2:52:09 5:16 H 'MORELLI
698 653 308/2:52:22 2:50:58 5:16 H FONTANEL
699 46 92:52:24 2:51:55 |5:16 C BONACINA
700 654 89 2:52:28 2:50:15 5:16 I PASINETTI
701 655 222 2:52:30 2:51:25 5:16 G BOZZER
702 656 223 2:52:34 2:52:11 5:16 G | CANETTI
703 657 90 2:52:34 2:52:01 5:16 I NAVONI
704 658 91 2:52:36 2:52:00 5:16 I FELCI

705 659 224 2:52:36 2:52:13 5:16 G DI CESARE
706 660 2252:52:38 2:52:29 5:16 G |LONATI

707 661 309 2:52:39 2:51:51 5:16 H BONFANTI
708 662 226/2:52:43 2:52:25 5:16 G |FININI

709 663 92/2:52:45 2:52:08 5:16 I RIDOLFO
710 47 28/2:52:47 2:52:01 5:16 B ZAPPA

711 664 93/2:52:51 2:51:33 | 5:17 I LOMBARDO
712 665 310 2:52:54 2:51:52 |5:17 H TUMIATI
713 666 311 2:52:54 2:51:52 | 5:17 H CAFAGNA
714 48 3/2:53:01 2:52:28 |5:17 D CIUFFO

715 667 3122:53:05 2:52:26 | 5:17 H DE BERNARDI
716 668 94 2:53:07 2:52:14 |5:17 I CUSINI

717 669 15 2:53:07 2:52:09 5:17 L RESTA

718 670 313 2:53:09 2:52:04 |5:17 H CONSOLI
719 671 314/2:53:10 2:52:04 | 5:17 H LOCATELLI
720 672 315 2:53:19 2:52:48 | 5:17 H PASSIRANI
721 673 95/2:53:20 2:52:39 | 5:17 I BALLERINI
722 674 316 2:53:29 2:52:33 5:18 H PIROVANO
723 675 96/2:53:36 2:52:52 5:18 [ ZANINELLI
724 676 227 2:53:37 2:53:24 5:18 G CHIARI

725 677 317/2:53:39 2:52:49 5:18 H BAUDINI
726 678 318 2:53:39 2:53:06 5:18 H SOZzI

727 679 319 2:53:40 2:53:25 5:18 H 'MANCUSO
728 680 97 2:53:43 2:53:26 | 5:18 I GIANNO
729 681 320 2:53:46 2:52:58 5:18 H TORTI

730 682 98 2:53:51 2:52:55 5:18 I SORDILLO
731 683 321 2:53:51 2:52:52 5:18 H GIARETTO
732 684 322 2:53:51 2:53:07 5:18 H ' GUATTERINI
733 685 99 2:53:59 2:52:33 5:19 [ CITTERIO
734 686 323 2:54:01 2:52:35 5:19 H RICCI

735 687 324 2:54:04 2:53:05 5:19 H PANEBIANCO
736 688 325 2:54:05 2:53:36 |5:19 H PASQUARELLA
737 689 326/2:54:07 2:53:41 5:19 H 'RAVASIO
738 49 29 2:54:09 2:52:55 5:19 B AIELLI

739 690 327 2:54:11 2:52:54 5:19 H DEL BO

740 691 328 2:54:13 2:52:59 5:19 H 'MANENTI
741 692 329 2:54:13 2:53:27 5:19 H BUFFONI
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MANENTI
DE NOIA
CARRARO
RADAELLI
GARGIULO
PIERINI
SQUARCINA
GOTTI
CALABRESE
SAVELLI
MASSERANO
GIORGIANI
POLETTO
MANFRIDA
MENNILLI
MANNI

LA PORTA
BORGHI
FALCE
SILVANI
SABELLA
BERNARDELLI
MARZETTI
MARZETTI
CAPPELLO
MAGNONI
BRAMBILLA
GAIA
QUADRELLI
BOSIO FIGINI
PAGLIA
SASSETTI
MONT]
SUSCA
LUPI

ZEOLI
PIROLA
NEGRONI
PAROLINI
SALSA
BECHIS
DUSI
GOBBI
LUCCHI
DELFINO
PULGA
CARANNANTE
D ALISE
BORIO
MOALLI
LUZI

MORI
MASSETTI



848 786 253 2:58:49 2:58:33 5:28 G CucCcCoO

849 787 3722:58:52 2:57:35 5:28 H FORINO

850 788 118 2:58:54 2:58:35 5:28 I GALA

851 789 373 2:58:54 2:58:32 | 5:28 H PELLINI

852 790 374 2:59:01 2:57:41 5:28 H 'ROSSANI
853 791 254 2:59:01 2:57:42 5:28 G MARINI

854 792 375 2:59:02 2:58:20 5:28 H 'GUIDO

855 793 376 2:59:04 2:58:21 5:28 H TALENTI

856 794 119 2:59:05 2:58:28 5:28 I PECORI

857 795 3772:59:06 2:58:09 5:28 H CORRARINI
858 796 378 2:59:15 2:58:12 5:28 H BARNI

859 797 379 2:59:18 2:58:40 5:28 H FRIGERIO
860 798 380 2:59:18 2:59:02 5:28 H TEZZON

861 799 255/2:59:20 2:59:08 5:28 G |STRINI

862 800 381 2:59:23 2:58:25 5:29 H CECCHETTI
863 801 256 2:59:23 2:58:40 5:29 G | BURRINI

864 802 257 2:59:24 2:58:12 | 5:29 G 'ROMAGNONI
865 803 382 2:59:24 2:58:12 5:29 H PROSPERI
866 804 212:59:25 2:57:56 5:29 L ROTA

867 805 383 2:59:34 2:58:21 5:29 H PI1ZZO

868 806 384 2:59:34 2:58:21 5:29 H TERZI DI BERGAMO
869 807 385 2:59:35 2:59:09 5:29 H ORTOLANI
870 808 120 2:59:36 2:58:31 5:29 I BURATTI

871 809 258 2:59:38 2:59:10 5:29 G DELLEA

872 810 386/2:59:38 2:59:14 5:29 H BRICALLI
873 811 121 2:59:38 2:58:45 5:29 I PAGANI

874 63 13 2:59:38 2:58:53 5:29 C 'MARCASSA
875 812 122/2:59:39 2:59:07 5:29 I /ANNABLE
876 64 14 2:59:41 2:59:15 | 5:29 C BRANZ

877 813 387 2:59:41 2:58:29 5:29 H CAMOSSA
878 814 259 2:59:43 2:58:59 5:29 G | MAZZINI

879 815 388 2:59:45 2:58:33  |5:29 H FOLLIERO
880 816 260 2:59:45 2:58:26 | 5:29 G |SCHIATTARELLA
881 817 1232:59:46 2:59:21  |5:29 I CORNACCHIA
882 818 124 2:59:47 2:58:56 5:29 I PEROTTI
883 819 125 2:59:47 2:58:56 5:29 I PEROTTI
884 65 38/3:00:00 2:59:03 5:30 B FARIOLI

885 66 15 3:00:02 2:59:36 |5:30 C | FILIPPINI
886 820 389 3:00:02 2:59:36 | 5:30 H COMPAGNONI
887 821 390 3:00:04 2:58:46 5:30 H NAGNI

888 822 261 3:00:09 2:59:03 5:30 G COSTA

889 823 391 3:00:11 2:59:59 5:30 H BERTOGLIA
890 824 262 3:00:12 2:59:11 | 5:30 G MERAVIGLIA
891 67 16 3:00:13 2:59:06 5:30 C GRANITI

892 825 3923:00:19 2:59:00 5:30 H 'MARTA

893 826 393'3:00:24 3:00:04 5:30 H | GANDOLFI
894 827 394 3:00:25 2:59:10 5:30 H ' SCARDUELLI
895 828 263 3:00:26 2:59:13  |5:31 G 'ROBBIANI
896 829 264 3:00:32 2:59:14 5:31 G GOTRI

897 830 126 /3:00:33 2:59:43 5:31 I SPINAZZOLA
898 831 265 3:00:34 2:59:29 5:31 G PINTUS

899 832 395 3:00:35 3:00:11  |5:31 H [TISI

900 833 396/ 3:00:40 3:00:29 5:31 H BONELLI



901 834 397 3:00:41 3:00:12 5:31 H 'PUMPEL

902 835 127 3:00:41 3:00:08 5:31 I BERNARDI
903 836 266 3:00:43 2:59:56 5:31 G CIVARDI

904 837 22/3:00:45 3:00:09 5:31 L GIORGIO
905 68 17 3:00:45 3:00:04 5:31 C VASINO

906 838 267 3:00:46 2:59:55 5:31 G MIDALI

907 839 128 3:00:47 3:00:38 5:31 I RUFFOLO
908 840 129 3:00:49 3:00:00 5:31 I STRAMAZZO
909 841 130 3:00:50 3:00:29 5:31 I GUIDI

910 69 18 3:00:51 3:00:23 5:31 C CONESE
911 842 398 3:00:53 3:00:17 5:31 H ARATA

912 70 19 3:00:57 3:00:35 5:31 C | SERRACCHIOLI
913 843 399 3:00:58 3:00:07 5:31 H CONATO
914 844 400/3:00:58 3:00:12 5:31 H DANIELE
915 845 401 3:00:59 3:00:21 5:32 H BOLOGNA
916 846 131 3:00:59 3:00:37 5:32 I DE SILVESTRI
917 847 402 3:01:00 3:00:40 5:32 H ' STANZIONE
918 71 203:01:00 2:59:58 5:32 C | BANFI

919 848 268 3:01:04 3:00:49 5:32 G PIRROTTI
920 849 132 3:01:09 3:00:03 5:32 I LUISE

921 850 403/3:01:11 3:00:14 5:32 H ' SABELLA
922 851 269 3:01:12 3:00:43 5:32 G |CANOLA

923 852 2703:01:13 3:00:09 5:32 G | CREMONESI
924 853 271 3:01:16 2:59:48 5:32 G 'MARCONI
925 854 133 3:01:19 3:00:13 |5:32 I POLI

926 855 272 3:01:22 3:00:42 5:32 G | CONSOLI
927 856 2733:01:25 3:01:00 5:32 G SARGIANI
928 857 274 3:01:34 3:01:15 5:33 G | RIPAMONTI
929 858 404/3:01:39 3:01:02 5:33 H GIAVALDI
930 72 39 3:01:40 3:01:14 | 5:33 B DIFRANCESCANTONIO
931 859 2753:01:40 3:01:14 | 5:33 G ROSSI

932 73 21 3:01:41 3:00:37 5:33 C cozzi

933 860 405/3:01:42 3:01:29 5:33 H DE SANDRE
934 861 406 3:01:57 3:01:28 5:33 H BARCELLA
935 862 407/3:02:00 3:01:19 5:33 H BRAMATI
936 863 408 3:02:00 3:01:20 5:33 H CRIPPA

937 864 409/3:02:01 3:01:03 5:33 H 'BOZZINI

938 865 410 3:02:01 3:01:08 5:33 H TRESOLDI
939 866 134 3:02:03 3:01:16 | 5:33 I HOKOTOVICH
940 74 6/3:02:03 3:01:16 | 5:33 D ' TRABATTONI
941 867 411/3:02:03 3:00:36 | 5:33 H ARRIGONI
942 868 276 3:02:05 3:01:29 5:34 G MELZ|

943 869 277 3:02:09 3:01:33 5:34 G PELLEGRINI
944 870 278 3:02:09 3:00:49 5:34 G AFFER

945 871 279 3:02:11 3:00:43 5:34 G |BIASSONI
946 872 412 3:02:14 3:00:41 5:34 H PENTA

947 873 413/3:02:15 3:01:52 5:34 H PECCHIOLI
948 874 414 3:02:17 3:01:57 5:34 H RADAELLI
949 875 135 3:02:22 3:02:09 5:34 I COSTANTINI
950 876 1363:02:23 3:01:06 5:34 I BLANDINO
951 877 137 3:02:23 3:01:05 5:34 I DARI

952 878 1383:02:29 3:01:21 | 5:34 I COMELLI
953 879 2803:02:29 3:01:04 5:34 G DIRAZZA



954 75 93:02:30 3:01:58 5:34 A VIZZ]

955 880 281 3:02:35 3:01:47 5:34 G |GRAZIANI

956 881 415 3:02:39 3:02:23 5:35 H 'RUBRICHI

957 882 282 3:02:47 3:02:25 5:35 G VALLARIN

958 883 139 3:02:47 3:02:01 5:35 I CHIAVERI

959 884 283/3:02:48 3:01:41 5:35 G COLOMBO

960 885 416 3:02:51 3:02:03 5:35 H ZERINI

961 886 417/3:02:56 3:01:57 5:35 H FELICIOLI

962 887 418 3:02:58 3:01:53 5:35 H ' BARONE

963 888 419 3:02:59 3:01:57 5:35 H VERITA

964 889 284 3:03:10 3:02:47 5:36 G CATTANEO

965 890 420 3:03:11 3:02:44 5:36 H MAGLIANO

966 891 140 3:03:11 3:02:42 5:36 I FANTINI

967 892 2853:03:16 3:01:51 5:36 G COBELLI

968 893 421 3:03:23 3:03:07 5:36 H INVERARDI

969 76 22 3:03:23 3:01:58 5:36 C DE MARCHI

970 894 141 3:03:23 3:01:58 5:36 I BERTARELLI

971 895 2/3:03:24 3:02:30 5:36 - BAZZARELLI

972 896 142 3:03:26 3:02:40 5:36 | TREZZI

973 897 422/3:03:29 3:03:21 | 5:36 H BOSELLI

974 898 423/3:03:35 3:02:16 | 5:36 H TOLETTI

975 899 286/3:03:36 3:02:59 | 5:36 G VAROTTO

976 900 424/3:03:38 3:03:09 5:36 H RESTIVO

977 77 40/3:03:38 3:02:57 5:36 B VITALONE

978 901 425/3:03:40 3:03:08 5:36 H DRAGO

979 78 23 3:03:40 3:03:19 5:36 C |PASA

980 79 41 3:03:42 3:03:21 | 5:36 B ' SCOTTO BUSATO

981 902 2873:03:43 3:03:28 | 5:37 G WILLIM

982 903 143 3:03:46 3:03:21 | 5:37 I ANELLI

983 904 144 3:04:01 3:03:00 5:37 I PARABIAGHI

984 905 145 3:04:01 3:02:39 | 5:37 I GAIANI

985 906 288 3:04:03 3:03:45 | 5:37 G FINI

986 907 23/3:04:06 3:03:28 | 5:37 L CAIMI

987 908 289 3:04:07 3:02:35 | 5:37 G BRANCHINI

988 909 290 3:04:10 3:03:19 | 5:37 G BASSINI

989 80 24 3:04:11 3:03:26 | 5:37 C | MALVESTITI

990 910 146 3:04:21 3:03:39 | 5:38 I CALI

991 911 147 3:04:26 3:03:02 5:38 I FANELLI

992 912 426/3:04:29 3:04:12 | 5:38 H 'BORGO

993 913 427 3:04:30 3:03:11 | 5:38 H 'MORGANTI

994 914 148 3:04:34 3:04:07 5:38 I CALEGARI

995 915 291 3:04:35 3:03:53 5:38 G BUTTAZzZO

996 916 428/3:04:57 3:03:36 | 5:39 H SPANO

997 917 429 3:05:01 3:03:45 5:39 H LIZZIO

998 918 430/3:05:11 3:04:16 | 5:39 H TOMMASINI

999 919 149 3:05:13 3:04:29 5:39 I SORBINI
1000 920 292 3:05:20 3:04:01 5:39 G PRESTA
1001 81 25 3:05:20 3:04:37 5:39 C 'GRECO
1002 921 431/3:05:27 3:04:10 5:40 H FAVALE
1003 922 432 3:05:31 3:04:56 5:40 H BARTOLOZZ|
1004 923 433/3:05:35 3:04:38 | 5:40 H ALBERGANTI
1005 924 2933:05:40 3:05:24 5:40 G PARISI
1006 925 294 3:05:40 3:04:14 5:40 G MOTT



1007 82 42/3:05:42 3:05:21 5:40 B | CARDINALE
1008 83 26 3:05:42 3:05:22 | 5:40 C | NESI

1009 926 1 3:05:47 3:05:01 5:40 40 TIVEGNA
1010 84 43 3:05:49 3:05:08 5:40 B ROSSETTI
1011 85 44/3:05:57 3:04:56 5141 B PREMOLI
1012 927 434/3:06:07 3:05:54 5141 H TRINCHIERI
1013 928 435 3:06:19 3:05:54 541 H 'MULLER
1014 929 295 3:06:23 3:05:03 5141 G CEREDA
1015 930 150 3:06:25 3:05:34 541 | |TOVAGLIERI
1016 931 151 3:06:26 3:05:37 5141 I CERESINI
1017 86 45/3:06:33 3:05:55 5:42 B | CALEGARI
1018 932 24/3:06:36 3:05:47 5:42 L COzzi

1019 87 27 3:06:41 3:05:31 5:42 C TASSELLI
1020 933 436/3:06:46 3:05:34 | 5:42 H PROSPERI
1021 934 152 3:06:47 3:05:23 | 5:42 I MERCANTI
1022 935 437/3:06:50 3:06:19 5:42 H VAVASSORI
1023 936 296 3:06:51 3:05:44 | 5:42 G MAZZONI
1024 937 438/3:06:52 3:05:43 | 5:42 H COSCIELLO
1025 938 25/3:06:56 3:06:21 | 5:42 L TRAVERSI
1026 939 439 3:07:06 3:05:40 5:43 H 'MORSENCHIO
1027 940 297 3:07:10 3:06:47 | 5:43 G CANCLINI
1028 941 4403:07:16 3:07:01 5:43 H ANTONELLI
1029 942 153 3:07:16 3:06:18 5:43 I NARDI

1030 943 441/3:07:17 3:06:42 | 5:43 H CODAZZA
1031 944 298 3:07:21 3:05:52 | 5:43 G MARCHI
1032 88 46/3:07:22 3:07:00 5:43 B NICOLI

1033 945 442/3:07:23 3:06:07 5:43 H COPPI

1034 946 26 3:07:28 3:06:40 5:43 L IEDA

1035 947 299 3:07:30 3:06:14 | 5:43 G MARUZZELLI
1036 948 154 3:07:30 3:06:40 5:43 I VERGALITO
1037 89 28/3:07:31 3:06:41 | 5:43 C DONELLI
1038 949 300 3:07:32 3:06:29 5:44 G CREVANI
1039 950 443/3:07:35 3:06:55 5:44 H CONCA
1040 951 301 3:07:36 3:05:54 5:44 G POZZOBON
1041 952 155 3:07:37 3:07:07 5:44 I DELLAPIANA
1042 953 302 3:07:40 3:06:37 5:44 G 'RUGGERI
1043 954 444/3:07:45 3:06:34 | 5:44 H CALDAROLA
1044 955 445 3:07:45 3:06:34 5:44 H |SALA

1045 90 47 3:08:02 3:06:19 5:44 B PANETTA
1046 91 48/3:08:02 3:07:01 5:44 B MARTEGANI
1047 956 446 3:08:04 3:07:05 5:44 H CONTI

1048 957 156 3:08:05 3:06:45 | 5:45 I MANNINO
1049 958 447 3:08:05 3:06:45 | 5:45 H VINCENTI
1050 959 448 3:08:05 3:06:47 | 5:45 H ' GAMBINO
1051 960 303/3:08:08 3:07:59 | 5:45 G GIOIO

1052 961 449 3:08:11 3:06:51 5:45 H 'MAGNANI
1053 962 450/3:08:13 3:07:31 | 5:45 H COPPI

1054 963 304 3:08:14 3:06:54 | 5:45 G PAPETTI
1055 92 49 3:08:23 3:08:13 | 5:45 B ALIBRANDI
1056 964 305 3:08:25 3:07:47 | 5:45 G PICCARDO
1057 965 451/3:08:26 3:07:42 | 5:45 H SOLLAZZO
1058 966 306 3:08:26 3:07:42 | 5:45 G D ORAZI
1059 967 157 3:08:29 3:07:17 5:45 I  VETTORAZZO
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158/3:08:32
452 3:08:34
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COBIANCHI
BALLABIO
MELZI
CARBONIELLO
PALAVA
VITALI

SIRO
RUZZ0O
MONTI
VARISCO
TOSI
RAINELLI
MAURO
GERVASONI
VALESI
GRAZIANI
ALBANI
CASATI
RADICE
GUSELLA
ZACCONE
ZANIN
AGOSTINI
AMBROSETTI
MALDONATO
ZANCHI
GULLOTTA
CAGNOLA
DEL PRETE
BAUDUCCO
TROTTI
BUCOVAZ
GOLLIN
MONTI
MONTI
FIORINI
FANTOZZI
MASERA
CASTELLI
MANFRINI
FIORETTI
GALBIATI
FRANCHI
FORNAROLI
BONI
MARINELLI
GALLAZZ|
BONFANTI
RESTELLI
RESTELLI
BESOZZI
RAPP
TRENTANI



1113 1014 319 3:11:42 3:10:38 |5:51 G GIORGETTI
1114 1015 320 3:11:45 3:10:17 551 G DI GRAZIA
1115 1016 165 3:11:46 3:10:47 551 I |AMORUSO
1116 1017 166 3:11:52 3:11:12 551 I LAZETERA
1117 1018 476 3:11:54 3:10:59 5:52 H PAVAN
1118 1019 477 3:11:55 3:11:00 5:52 H ZAPPA
1119 1020 478 3:12:02 3:11:42 | 5:52 H |GALLO
1120 1021 479 3:12:02 3:11:43 | 5:52 H LELLERO
1121 100 10 3:12:02 3:11:35 |5:52 A |COGGI
1122 101 8/3:12:05 3:11:40 5:52 D GUGLIUCCI
1123 1022 167 3:12:05 3:11:39 | 5:52 [ BRUNI
1124 1023 321 3:12:19 3:12:15 | 5:52 G PECCI
1125 1024 480 3:12:21 3:11:40 5:52 H | GIACOVAZZ]
1126 1025 481/3:12:21 3:11:40 | 5:52 H SIDOTI
1127 1026 482 3:12:29 3:12:11 | 5:53 H 'MARIANI
1128 1027 30/3:12:30 3:11:26  5:53 L LICALZI
1129 102 52 3:12:32 3:11:15 | 5:53 B  STANGHELLINI
1130 1028 322 3:12:35 3:11:18 | 5:53 G |PASERO
1131 1029 3233:12:37 3:11:16 | 5:53 G FABRIS
1132 1030 483/3:12:43 3:11:53 | 5:53 H LISSI

1133 1031 484/3:12:51 3:12:22 | 5:53 H MEDICI
1134 1032 485/3:12:51 3:12:16 | 5:53 H MEZZELA
1135 1033 486/3:12:51 3:11:42 | 5:53 H PREVOSTI
1136 1034 324/3:12:55 3:11:48 | 5:53 G GATTI

1137 1035 487/3:12:58 3:12:03 | 5:53 H FAZZINI
1138 1036 168 3:13:06 3:11:42 | 5:54 I CAVALLERI
1139 1037 169 3:13:06 3:11:39 | 5:54 [ CRESPI
1140 1038 170 3:13:06 3:12:25 | 5:54 I VALSASINA
1141 1039 488/3:13:07 3:11:48 5:54 H NESPOLI
1142 1040 171 3:13:07 3:11:39 554 I FOGLIANI
1143 103 33/3:13:12 3:13:00 5:54 C UBOLDI
1144 1041 489 3:13:22 3:12:12 | 5:54 H 'MARLETTA
1145 1042 172 3:13:22 3:13:06 5:54 [ ZAPPA
1146 1043 325 3:13:34 3:12:22  |5:55 G VERGANI
1147 1044 326 3:13:35 3:12:33 | 5:55 G COLOMBO
1148 1045 490 3:13:43 3:13:12 | 5:55 H ARUANNO
1149 1046 173 3:13:56 3:13:10 | 5:55 [ SDRAFFA
1150 1047 491 3:13:58 3:12:31 | 5:55 H VERGA
1151 1048 174 3:13:58 3:12:31 | 5:55 [ CALVANESE
1152 1049 492 3:14:05 3:13:22  |5:56 H LENTINI
1153 1050 493/3:14:13 3:13:24 | 5:56 H FRIGO
1154 1051 327 3:14:23 3:13:33 | 5:56 G BELLONI
1155 1052 25/3:14:29 3:13:16 | 5:56 F FREDIANI
1156 1053 328 3:14:34 3:13:16 | 5:56 G TABACCHI
1157 1054 494/3:14:47 3:13:59 557 H 'ROSSETTI
1158 1055 495 3:14:59 3:14:12 | 5:57 H 'DOPUDI
1159 1056 496/3:15:02 3:14:19 | 557 H STORTI
1160 104 34 3:15:12 3:14:18 | 5:58 C COMELLI
1161 1057 329 3:15:19 3:13:58 | 5:58 G BERRUTTI
1162 1058 175 3:15:22 3:14:17 | 5:58 I ROCCA
1163 1059 330 3:15:25 3:14:34 | 5:58 G BOTTINI
1164 1060 331 3:15:29 3:14:09 | 5:58 G VAILATI
1165 1061 497/3:15:32 3:14:46 | 5:58 H VIGANO



1166 1062 176 3:15:41 3:14:45 5:58 [ LEONARDI
1167 1063 177 3:15:46 3:14:22 | 5:59 I MOLTENI
1168 1064 498 3:15:47 3:14:19 | 5:59 H PETZ

1169 1065 178 3:15:51 3:15:26 | 5:59 I BAIO

1170 105 35 3:16:03 3:14:50 5:59 C CARRARO
1171 1066 499 3:16:04 3:15:37 | 5:59 H PRADA
1172 1067 332 3:16:24 3:16:14 1 6:00 G FICINI

1173 1068 179 3:16:55 3:15:53 6:01 I CROCI
1174 1069 180 3:16:55 3:15:32 1 6:01 [ DI FRANCO
1175 1070 500 3:16:57 3:16:07 6:01 H TONETTI
1176 1071 181 3:17:04 3:16:24 1 6:01 [ CANTU
1177 1072 182 3:17:06 3:16:11  6:01 I CREA

1178 1073 501 3:17:11 3:15:55 6:01 H | CONSERVA
1179 1074 313:17:14 3:16:04 6:01 L RIVA

1180 1075 502 3:17:15 3:16:32 1 6:01 H | SQUAIELLA
1181 106 36/3:17:16 3:16:33 6:01 C FERRONATO
1182 1076 333/3:17:17 3:15:56 1 6:01 G BASELICE
1183 107 37/3:17:22 3:16:21 6:02 C SICILIANO
1184 108 38/3:17:22 3:16:21 6:02 C FORNARI
1185 1077 503/3:17:25 3:16:24 6:02 H DE MATTEI
1186 1078 504 3:17:36 3:17:24 1 6:02 H  NANNINI
1187 1079 505/3:17:40 3:16:26 6:02 H LEMBO
1188 1080 506 3:17:41 3:16:26 1 6:02 H ' GAROFALO
1189 1081 507/3:17:43 3:16:43 1 6:02 H PASINI
1190 1082 508 3:17:44 3:16:53 1 6:02 H NASTA
1191 109 39 3:17:51 3:16:56 1 6:02 C TAPPUTI
1192 1083 334/3:17:52 3:16:39 1 6:02 G ALESSI
1193 1084 335 3:17:52 3:16:38 6:02 G MATALUCCI
1194 1085 509 3:18:07 3:17:06 6:03 H ' CANUTO
1195 1086 510 3:18:16 3:17:26 6:03 H GARDINI
1196 1087 336/3:18:23 3:17:14 6:03 G | CERATI
1197 1088 183/3:18:58 3:17:57 6:04 I | TURELLO
1198 110 40 3:19:02 3:17:40 6:05 C MOCCI
1199 111 413:19:11 3:17:46 6:05 C TOSI

1200 1089 184 3:19:11 3:17:46  6:05 [ BENEVENTO
1201 1090 337/3:19:19 3:18:34 1 6:05 G DELL ERA
1202 1091 3383:19:21 3:18:00 6:05 G |CASTIELLO
1203 1092 185/3:19:30 3:18:23 1 6:05 I D URSO
1204 1093 511 3:19:54 3:19:20 6:06 H ' GAMALERO
1205 1094 339 3:20:02 3:19:26 6:06 G TOGNOLO
1206 1095 186 3:20:04 3:19:41 6:06 [ PETRICCIOLI
1207 112 42/3:20:05 3:19:41 1 6:06 C CERIOLI
1208 1096 512 3:20:06 3:19:17 6:07 H GARDINI
1209 113 43/3:20:07 3:18:49 1 6:07 C 'BROGNOLI
1210 1097 187 3:20:10 3:18:51 | 6:07 [ BARBAN
1211 1098 340 3:20:17 3:18:52 1 6:07 G TESTA
1212 1099 513/3:20:19 3:19:41  6:07 H OMINI

1213 1100 341 3:20:35 3:19:12  6:07 G VIGNE

1214 1101 32/3:20:35 3:19:13 6:07 L GUARDINCERRI
1215 114 53 3:20:36 3:19:35 1 6:07 B | BRAMBILLA
1216 1102 188 3:20:40 3:19:10 6:08 [ CAPONE
1217 115 54 3:20:44 3:19:36 1 6:08 B AMIONE
1218 116 44 3:20:45 3:19:46 6:08 C TERRANEO
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3:25:36
3:25:29
3:25:34
3:26:59
3:26:38
3:26:42
3:26:53
3:26:15
3:27:27
3:27:39
3:27:31
3:27:15
3:27:05
3:28:23

6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
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QUINTI
COLOMBO
LONGONI
PAVESI
MASNAGHETTI
DAMIANI
ZANA
MALANCHINI
PAGANI
RUSSO
PISONI
AGOSTINI
TIRELLI
PINELLI
VENTURA
DEL VECCHIO
CARDANI
GASPEROTTI
GRANILLO
GOBBI
SBARAINI
CARNIATO
SANTI
FORTE
TONELLO
LAZZARINI
BANFI
GUALTIROLO
VECCHI
CASSI
MOFFA
CHIERICO
BORGHI
CORDA
BOLIS
SABATINI
BROGGI
PONZINIBBI
ZUCCA
LEONE
MONTINGELLI
NUZZ|
BARBERIO
FRIGGI
PINTUS
CELLERINO
CONTI
BARELLI
FAVOTTO
APICELLA
CREPALDI
MONDINO
UBOLDI



1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324

132

133
1141
1142
1143

134
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153

135
1154
1155

136

137
1156
1157

138

139
1158
1159
1160
1161

140
1162
1163

141
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169

142

143

144
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175

145
1176

146
1177
1178

60 3:28:35
49 3:28:36
532 3:28:44
350 3:28:49
28 3:28:50
50 3:28:51
533/3:29:00
351 3:29:00
197/3:29:00
534 3:29:00
35 3:29:08
535 3:29:09
536 3:29:18
537 3:29:28
198 3:29:38
199 3:30:37
61 3:30:40
352 3:30:40
538 3:30:40
62 3:30:41
51 3:30:45
539 3:31:01
200 3:31:02
52 3:31:19
53 3:31:20
353 3:31:22
540 3:31:36
36 3:31:46
354 3:31:49
63 3:31:49
541 3:31:52
201 3:31:54
54 3:32:10
542 3:32:31
543 3:32:37
544 3:33:15
545 3:33:19
546 3:33:33
355 3:33:42
55 3:34:09
13/3:34:15
56 3:34:29
547 3:35:18
356 3:35:21
357 3:35:33
358 3:35:58
359 3:36:14
548 3:36:14
57 3:36:35
202 3:36:35
14 3:36:53
203 3:37:44
549 3:38:17

3:28:35
3:27:18
3:27:29
3:28:00
3:27:59
3:27:33
3:27:44
3:27:46
3:27:44
3:28:11
3:28:44
3:28:33
3:29:00
3:28:14
3:28:15
3:29:34
3:29:58
3:29:18
3:30:26
3:30:26
3:29:44
3:29:46
3:30:19
3:30:48
3:30:49
3:30:41
3:30:44
3:31:35
3:31:31
3:31:31
3:30:57
3:31:03
3:30:49
3:31:21
3:31:07
3:32:49
3:32:08
3:33:03
3:32:53
3:32:55
3:33:37
3:33:43
3:34:33
3:34:33
3:34:27
3:35:01
3:35:26
3:35:25
3:35:37
3:35:36
3:35:52
3:37:06
3:37:30

6:22
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:40
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NEGRO
RICCI
PANIZZUT
BELLONI
ALESI
COPERTINI
CANETTA
PASQUE
ZAID
BORDOGNA
CORNA
RUFFINI
NEGRI
NAPOLITANO
CRISTINO
ALBINI
FLEMATTI
BISI

FORNI
GELLONA
CALDERA
MEGARDI
MORA
FASSINI
MARTINI
UGHI

RO
COSTA
COSTA
GATTI
MONTI
PRIAZZI
PLIZZARI
CAZZARO
RIZZO
VILLA
BIELLA
CONTI
PELLEGRINI
CARRARO
BATTICELLO
MALVESTITI
LA CARA
VITOLLI
RISPOSI
GAIA
LONGHI
BORGHI
SIDOTI
MACACCARO
PALUMBO
BARBARO
AFFABA



1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377

1179
1180

147
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191

148

149
1192
1193
1194

150
1195

151
1196

152
1197
1198

153

154
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

155
1207
1208

156

157
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214

158
1215
1216
1217

159

160

550 3:38:17
551 3:38:17
58 3:38:23
360 3:38:24
204 3:38:28
361 3:38:31
362 3:38:31
205 3:38:33
3633:39:00
364 3:39:00
29 3:39:20
552 3:39:22
365 3:39:24
30 3:39:28
15 3:40:06
16/3:40:10
366 3:40:55
367 3:40:55
368 3:41:17
64 3:41:22
206 3:41:26
65 3:41:39
207 3:41:41
59 3:41:41
37 3:41:45
208 3:41:46
66 3:41:48
67 3:41:56
209 3:42:50
38 3:43:13
210 3:43:14
39 3:43:39
553 3:46:55
211 3:47:02
554 3:47:04
555 3:47:08
17 3:47:28
369 3:48:04
40 3:49:27
60 3:49:27
61 3:50:11
370 3:52:30
556 3:54:36
41 3:56:00
557 3:57:12
558 3:58:44
559 3:58:46
12 3:58:47
212 4:06:19
213 4:12:50
42 4:12:50
18 4:12:53
68 4:18:49

3:37:30
3:37:30
3:37:29
3:37:44
3:37:30
3:37:28
3:37:28
3:37:13
3:37:50
3:37:50
3:38:24
3:37:53
3:38:25
3:39:01
3:38:40
3:38:44
3:39:12
3:40:12
3:41:03
3:40:07
3:40:37
3:40:18
3:40:33
3:40:33
3:40:21
3:40:22
3:41:12
3:40:56
3:41:41
3:41:43
3:42:11
3:43:03
3:46:33
3:45:30
3:46:34
3:46:42
3:47:09
3:47:22
3:48:25
3:48:25
3:49:31
3:51:37
3:54:26
3:55:01
3:56:54
3:57:34
3:57:38
3:57:39
4.04:45
4:11:26
4:12:30
4:11:45
4:18:24

6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:00
7:02
7:06
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:31
7:43
7:43
7:43
7:54
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CHICHI
CHICHI
MILONE
MAGLI
MAGGIA
ERCOLI
RADICIONI
ROCCHI
PIEMONTESE
CELESTI
PORRO
FATONE
VIVO
BOMMARITO
PAGANI
PAGANI
FRATTINI
PRADELLA
AURELI
DERIU

DELL ORTO
MAGNI
GRASSI
DEBE
CAFFETTI
BARDONI
COLOMBARI
BARCO
BOTTI
MARZOLA
ANASTASIA
SESTINI
BALLARINO
CARUSO
BURASCHI
CHIARANDA
MARCONE
CARONE
GULMINELLI
MIGLIORI

DI LEGGE
ALDRIGHETTI
MORONI
FEROLDI
ISOLA
CORMIO
SELLINI
FEROLDI
PIROVANO
MOGHETTI
TANGANELLI
RUBINO
CORTINA



1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385

161
162
163
1218
164
1219
165
1220

69 4:21:34
62 4:27:43
63 4:28:05
214 4:28:18
64 4:30:27
215 4:31:38
65 4:40:55
371 4:48:29

4:20:10
4:27:24
4:26:34
4:26:47
4:29:31
4:30:11
4:40:36
4:48:12

7:59
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:15
8:18
8:35
8:48

OGO~ 0~- 00w

CAZZAMALI
CASAGRANDE
SANTANCHE
SALLUSTI

D AMORE
CANTU
BALDELLI
RAMUNDO



NomeAtleta | Sesso| Anno| Naz | CodSocieta | Societa
IVAN M 1978/ITA LIBERO
FABRIZIO M 1972 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
CORRADO M 1967 ITA IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
PAOLO M 1975I1TA C0O208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
FABRIZIO M 1969 ITA BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950
MICHELE M 1977 ITA IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
ORNELLA F 1968 ITA MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MAURIZIO M 1979 ITA FI025 ATL. CALENZANO
MARCO M 1972/ITA
GAMBA M 1977 ITA MI606 FO' DI PE
SALVATORE M 1980/ITA LIBERO
ANGELO M 1972 ITA CO216 G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
MARCO M 1961 ITA MI272 G.S.GALIMBERTI VIGILI FUOCO-MI
GIANLUCA M 1969 ITA PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
MICHELE M 1968/ITA
GUIDO M 1964 ITA 'MIO68 ATL. CLUB VILLASANTA
MATTEO M 1979 ITA BG134 ATL. LA TORRE
STEFANO M 1976 ITA 'MIO80 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO
PAOLO M 1960/ITA
FEDERICO M 1971 I1TA MIO75 ATL. CINISELLO
PIERFELICE M 1965 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
STEFANO M 1965 I1TA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
GIOVANNI M 1961 ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
SIMONE M 1973 ITA CO527 ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
GERARDO M 1966 ITA MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MATTEO M 1976 ITA PC422 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
PAOLO M 1966/ ITA P.B.M.003984
SIMONE M 1976 ITA CO014 ATL. MARIANO COMENSE
GIORGIO M 1974/ITA S.GRUP RUM
TOMMASO M 1983 ITA MI579 U.S. MILANESE
PAOLO M 1963/ITA
FRANCO M 1959 ITA MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
GIUSEPPE M 1959 ITA BG231 AMATORI LAZZARETTO
ANDREA M 1960 ITA TO045 POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
MARIO M 1958/ITA G.P.MARCIACARATESE
MARCO M 1966 ITA MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
LUCA M 1982 ITA VA394 ATL. G.S. MIOTTI ARCISATE
MARCO M 1959 ITA MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
CAMILLO M 1955 ITA S0O255 POL. ALBOSAGGIA
ANTONELLO M 1961 ITA CO038 AMATORI LECCO
LORETTA F 1973/ ITA PV415 G.S. AVIS GAMBOLO'
ALBERTO M 1957 ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
GIUSEPPE M 1959 ITA CO560 POL. PORLEZZESE
DARIO M 1965 ITA MI276 G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
FRANCESCO M 1974 ITA CO011 A.S. MERATE LA TERMOTECNICA
MASSIMO M 1970 ITA MI062 ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO
MATTEO M 1983 ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
MASSIMILIANO M 1967 ITA SS057 DOP PETROLCHIMICO PORTOTORRES
RENATO M 1963 ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
MAURO M 1966 ITA MI094 POL. CARUGATESE
FABRIZIO M 1972/ ITA VA549 ATH.RUNNER & BLIMER CLUB BUSTO
MAURO M 1966 ITA CO039 POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE



MATTEO M 1973/ITA

ROBERTO M 1966 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
PAOLO M 1965/ITA

GABRIELE M 1970 ITA LIBERO

VALERIO M 1968|ITA

GIORDANO M 1964 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO

ALBERTO M 1968/ITA MI094 POL. CARUGATESE
ALESSANDRO M 1967 ITA FIO01 ASSI BANCA TOSCANA FIRENZE
LUCIANO M 1959/ITA  MN493 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA

TOMMASO M 1978 ITA |VB044 PODISTICA CANNOBIO

BRUNO M 1969/ITA VA386 G.P. MIRALAGO

MARCO M 1972 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO

CLAUDIO M 1970/ITA ORTICA TEAM

ANDREA M 1969 ITA | MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
STEFANO M 1972 ITA CO527 ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
SIMONE M 1978 ITA VA525 PODISTICA MEZZANESE

PAOLO M 1965 ITA MIO68 ATL. CLUB VILLASANTA
MAURIZIO M 1960 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ALBERTO M 1962 ITA LIBERO

ANTONIO M 1974 ITA VA563 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
FAUSTO M 1965 ITA CO038 AMATORI LECCO

BRUNO M 1961 ITA RE107 SINTOFARM ATLETICA

VALTER M 1968 ITA MI469 G.P. CASALESE

MARCO M 1962 ITA MI469 G.P. CASALESE

THOMAS M 1982 ITA CRAL BCA POP BERGAMO

PIERO M 1951 ITA MI516 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
DIEGO M 1974 ITA |VB044 PODISTICA CANNOBIO

TATIANA F 1965 ITA CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ.
DANIELE M 1968 ITA MI419 ATL. VIGNATE

LUIGI M 1965 ITA NOO0O54 ATLETICA PALZOLA

ANDREA M 1970 ITA MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
GABRIELE M 1963/ITA MI334 P.US ACLI GIURIATI P.GARIMOLDI
GIOVANNI M 1965 ITA MI369 C.A.l. VIMERCATE

RUGGERO M 1967/ITA CO262 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
FEDERICO M 1970 ITA ALOO1 ATL. ALESSANDRIA

LIVIO M 1968|ITA

GIANMARCO M 1967 ITA MI609 ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
BRUNO M 1946|ITA S.GRUP RUM

RAFFAELE M 1969 ITA CO262 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

PAOLO M 1967/ITA  MIO75 ATL. CINISELLO

ALBERTO M 1968 ITA | BS397 U.S. LA SPORTIVA

SIMONE M 1981/ITA MI403 MARTESANA CORSE

DAVIDE M 1967 ITA  MI477 FRIESIAN TEAM

FABIO M 1968|ITA LIBERO

RETO M 1973 ITA

NICHIUDO M 1961/ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
STEFANO M 1954 ITA FIO25 ATL. CALENZANO

ROBERTO M 1970/ITA  MI516 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
GIORGIO M 1966 ITA | PV415 G.S. AVIS GAMBOLCO!

RICCARDO M 1965/ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ALDO M 1952 ITA PR246 G.P. PUBBLICA ASS.NZA BUSSETO
STEFANO M 1975/ITA CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA

ROBERTO M 1984 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI



GIOVANNI
ANDREA
MARIO
PIER GIOVANNI
GIANFRANCO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
SILVANO
LUIGI
DAMIANO
MAURO
SEVERINO
ANTONINO
FULVIO
PAOLO
CARLO
PAOLO
MARCO
LINO
PIETRO
MARCO

MARIACRISTINA

STEFANO
MASSIMO
DARIO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
CARLO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
CARLO
MARCO
TOMASO
SERGIO
PAOLO
DAMIEN
CRISTIANO
LUIGI
MARCO
ROMANO
RICCARDO
DOMENICO
LORIS
GIOVANNI
CESARE
MIRKO
ANDREA
AURELIO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
FERDINANDO
MARCO
MICHELE

LTI ZIEIEISIEIIEIESEIZIIZIEZISIZSIEIEIMZIZIZIIEEIEEIEIEIEIIEIEIEZEIEIELEIELLEIELEL

1966/ITA
1963 ITA
1959|ITA
1968 ITA
1972/ITA
1970 ITA
1947/ITA
1959 ITA
1972/ITA
1960 ITA
1960/ITA
1959 ITA
1959|ITA
1955 ITA
1970 ITA
1959 ITA
1971 ITA
1973 ITA
1967 ITA
1956 ITA
1977 ITA
1978 ITA
1973 ITA
1975 1TA
1965 ITA
1975 1TA
1968 ITA
1963 ITA
1961 ITA
1966/ ITA
1947 ITA
1971 ITA
1979 ITA
1970 ITA
1970 ITA
1963 BEL
1974 ITA
1968|ITA
1967 ITA
1957|ITA
1962 ITA
1971 ITA
1962 ITA
1964/ITA
1963 ITA
1968|ITA
1958 ITA
1966/ ITA
1975 1TA
1962|ITA
1962 ITA
1961/ITA
1972 ITA

MI404
MIO77
MI276

MI588

MI606
MI265
ALO17
BG472
BG472
PV573
BG472
BG170
MI360
BS377

MI094
BLO21

CO527
S0532
VB014
MI102
MI271

MI507

MI022
MI020

MI609
BG143
CO560
VA563
MI102

MI395

MI271
VA549
MI271
BG134
MIO89

CO216
MI419
Mi404

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

PRO PATRIA MILANO

G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
RUNNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI

LIBERO

ATL. GISA

LIBERO

FO' DI PE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
JUNIORATLETICA ASS. SPOR. DILE
RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
ATL. 99 VITTUONE

ATL. BEDIZZOLE

POL. CARUGATESE

ASS.GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA'FELT
LIBERO

ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'

U.S. BORMIESE ATL.

CO-VER SPORTIVA MAPEI

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

LIBERO

CANOTTIERI MILANO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
LIBERO

ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VALSERIANA SUP
POL. PORLEZZESE

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE

P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO

'LE MARMOTTE'

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

ATH.RUNNER & BLIMER CLUB BUSTO
LA MICHETTA

ATL. LA TORRE

PRO SESTO ATL.

LIBERO

G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA

ATL. VIGNATE

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO



ROBERTO
VINCENZO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
SILVERIO
ALBERTO
MASSIMO
LUCA

GILLES
CESARE
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCESCO
PIERO
CARLO
ROLANDO
PIERO
MAURIZIO
PAOLA
MASSIMILIANO
ELENA
EDOARDO
GIUSEPPE
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
PAOLO
VALENTINA
MARCO
GIORGIO
MICHELANGELO
MASSIMO
AGOSTINO
FABIO
DENNIS
MASSIMO
CRISTIANO
REMO
FRANCO
GINO
ANTONIO
MATTEO
FABRIZIO
WALTER
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
FABIO
STEFANO
MAURO
ROMEO
LORENS
STEFANO
ANDREA
CIRO
ROBERTO

LTSI ZIZIZIZSIZIZIZISIIZIIMmMZIZIZE]IETMITIEIEZEIEZSZIZIZIZIZEIZEIEIZEIZELI(ZEIELILE L

1973/ITA
1960 ITA
1972/ITA
1965 ITA
1973|ITA
1950 ITA
1968|ITA
1970 ITA
1970/ITA
1968 ITA
1971/ITA
1970 ITA
1967|ITA
1961 ITA
1961 ITA
1967 ITA
1971 ITA
1963 ITA
1968 ITA
1970 ITA
1974 ITA
1970 ITA
1962 ITA
1962 ITA
1966 ITA
1969 ITA
1983 ITA
1967 ITA
1968 ITA
1963 ITA
1974 ITA
1963 ITA
1962 ITA
1965/ITA
1974 ITA
1965/ITA
1948 ITA
1963|ITA
1961 ITA
1968|ITA
1965 ITA
1953|ITA
1968 ITA
1978|ITA
1967 ITA
1969|ITA
1960 ITA
1966/ ITA
1969 ITA
1972 ITA
1968 ITA
1956/ITA
1975 1TA

VA563

Mi244
PC048
MI588
VA128
MI052

MI516

MI276
C0O262

VA598

BS181

CNO002
ALO17
VA128
MI052

BOO005
PC454
MI404

MI171

MI265

MI580
MI271
MI507
MI507
MI271
VA128
VA556

CO014
MI241
MI271
MI580

AO004
PV410

RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE
LIBERO

U.S. SANGIORGESE
ATL.PIACENZA

ATL. GISA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
LIBERO

G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

LIBERO

RUNNING SARONNO

LIBERO

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
JUNIORATLETICA ASS. SPOR. DILE
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
ATLETICA CASONE

G.S. GABBI

A.S.D. BIPEDI

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
LIBERO

ASD PAR CANEGRATE

LIBERO

G.S.MONTESTELLA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATLETICA CASONE

SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
LA MICHETTA

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

LA MICHETTA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
S.V.P. EVENTI

RRCM

SVP EVENTI

ATL. MARIANO COMENSE
RUNNING CLUB CESANESE

LA MICHETTA

SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
TRIATHLON BRIANZA

SGRUP RUN

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO ACQU.
LIBERO



GABRIELE
NICOLA
STEFANO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
GIORGIO
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO

ALESSANDRO

MICHELE
ALBERTO
FIORENZO
ROBERTO
GRAZIA
GIANLUIGI
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
PIER GIANNI
LUCA
ROBERTO
GIAMPIERO
GIOVANNI
GERMANO
MARCELLO
ENRICO
SALVATORE
FABIO
STEFANO
NICOLA
VITTORIO
MARCO
PATRIZIO
ANTONIO
RICCARDO
JARNO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
VALTER
SIRIO
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
GIORGIO
PIERO
ARMANDO
CLAUDIO
ANNA
ALBERTO
DAVIDE
ELISABETTA
ANDREA
FABIO
ANGELO
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1980/ITA
1971 ITA
1969|ITA
1963 ITA
1961/ITA
1962 ITA
1953/ITA
1958 ITA
1971/ITA
1969 ITA
1959/ITA
1959 ITA
1973/ITA
1978 ITA
1963 ITA
1955 ITA
1962 ITA
1960 ITA
1973 ITA
1962 ITA
1963 ITA
1964 ITA
1967 ITA
1952 ITA
1966 ITA
1974 ITA
1967 ITA
1963 ITA
1964 ITA
1962 ITA
1960 ITA
1961 ITA
1964 ITA
1971 ITA
1976 ITA
1959|ITA
1967 ITA
1959|ITA
1954 ITA
1976/ITA
1964 ITA
1971 ITA
1969 ITA
1962|ITA
1963 ITA
1977 ITA
1975 1TA
1962|ITA
1967 ITA
1968|ITA
1976 ITA
1963|ITA
1964 ITA

MI529

MIO68

VA128
PC454
C0O188
MIO53

GE563

VA128
PN525
MI265
MI271
SS026
MI241

MI485
MI271
VA128
MI404
GEO55

MI458
VA128
MI265

VA128
MI296
GES584
MI020
MI617
F1025

Sv021
BG472
MI485
MI032

MI022

MI271
PV192
MI506
MI020
BS397
M1404
MI469

MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO
LIBERO

SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
ATL. CLUB VILLASANTA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
A.S.D. BIPEDI

PODISTICA VIOLA

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
PODISTICA MELE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ITALIANA AZZANO RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LA MICHETTA

STUDIUM ET STADIUM
RUNNING CLUB CESANESE
LIBERO

MARCIATORI DESIO

LA MICHETTA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.P. GORGONZOLA '88

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
CORRERE MARATHON CLUB
ATL. CALENZANO

LIBERO

ATLETICA CAIRO

RUNNERS BERGAMO
MARCIATORI DESIO

ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
LIBERO

ASS.PRO SAN PIETRO
CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

G.S. VOLONTARI MORTARA
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

G.P. CASALESE



SALVATORE
ADRIANO
LEONARDO
ARNALDO
LUIGI
MORENO
IVANO
ARTURO
CRISTINA
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
GIULIO
MARCO
NICOLA
SILVIO
ROMINA
CARLO
PAOLO
DOMENICO
MATTEO
LORENZO
GIANLUIGI
ROBERTO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
ANTONINO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
CARMELO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
ALFONSO
ETTORE
PAOLO
MARCO
MARCO
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI
DANIELE
STEFANO
WALTER
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
PAOLO
STEFANO
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
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1977/1ITA
1968 ITA
1965/ITA
1958 ITA
1975/ITA
1956 ITA
1956/ITA
1958 ITA
1977/1ITA
1974 ITA
1957|ITA
1977 ITA
1961/ITA
1974 ITA
1972 ITA
1962 ITA
1967 ITA
1966 ITA
1974 ITA
1967 ITA
1969 ITA
1964 ITA
1969 ITA
1961 ITA
1965 ITA
1960 ITA
1976 ITA
1954 ITA
1970 ITA
1967 ITA
1962 ITA
1958|ITA
1961 ITA
1973 ITA
1956 ITA
1959|ITA
1962 ITA
1962|ITA
1964 ITA
1974 ITA
1968 ITA
1953|ITA
1968 ITA
1954/ITA
1951 ITA
1962|ITA
1971 ITA
1968|ITA
1961 ITA
1970/ITA
1965 ITA
1973|ITA
1954 ITA

VA128
MI022

MI020

MI504
BG472
MI265
BG472
MI265
MIO97
MI094
PV245

MI477
MI022
MI020
BG135
BG236

CO444

MI404
MI580
MI552
Mi404
MI083
MI360
MI507
MI477
MI204
MI204

MI489

MI210

VA128
MI506
MI430
VA251

MI265
GE584

MI265
MI271
BG472
MI116

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
LIBERO

G.P. MARCIACARATESI
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
CLUB DEL MESDI'

POL. CARUGATESE

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

FRIESIAN TEAM

CANOTTIERI MILANO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
G. ALPINISTICO VERTOVESE

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
G.S. MONTESTELLA
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
ATL. PARABIAGO

ATL. 99 VITTUONE

ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL
FRIESIAN TEAM

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE
G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

LIBERO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
ATL.MILANO

G.S. MARATHON MAX

SAN DAMIANESE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LA MICHETTA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI



LORENZO M 1972/ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
VINICIO M 1958 ITA |VI626 ATL.VICENTINA

CLAUDIO M 1956/ITA VI626 ATL.VICENTINA

FRANCESCO M 1982 ITA Mi211 POL. NOVATE

STEFANO M 1965/ITA VA117 ATL. MALNATE

ROBERTO M 1970 ITA MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MASSIMO M 1961/ITA VA117 ATL. MALNATE

ANDREA M 1972 ITA |BG420 MARATHON TEAM BG

PAOLA ROBE F 1971/ITA LIBERO

GIOVANNI M 1954 ITA | MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

LUCA M 1974/ITA  VA549 ATH.RUNNER & BLIMER CLUB BUSTO
PAOLO M 1964 ITA MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MASSIMO M 1956/ITA MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA
GABRIELE M 1974 ITA LIBERO

uGco M 1952 ITA MI478 ATLETICA INTESA

TOBIA M 1973 ITA |BG0O05 ATL. PRESEZZO

VITTORIO M 1962 ITA ATL. T.BRIANZA

STEFANO M 1969 ITA NOO002 AMATORI MASTERS NOVARA
GIUSEPPE M 1976 ITA LIBERO

ENRICO M 1959 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
STEFANO M 1964 ITA MI378 POD. S.MAURIZIO

MARIO M 1964 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MARCO M 1959 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MASSIMO M 1957 ITA MI482 G.S.MARCIATORI DESIO
GIUSEPPE M 1963 ITA |PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MARCO M 1974 ITA VCO046 ATL. TRIVERO 2001

DANILO M 1967 SUI LIBERO

GIORGIO M 1953 ITA MI052 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
ALESSANDRO M 1966 ITA MIO20 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
ALESSANDRO M 1974 ITA MI020 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
HENRY M 1966 ITA

RENATO M 1958/ITA  MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MARCO M 1955 1TA Mi241 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE
ALESSANDRO M 1965/ITA

LUCIANO M 1956 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ROBERTO M 1956/ITA MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
GIAMPIERO M 1959 ITA | PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO
GIANPIERO M 1965/ITA

MARIO M 1957 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
GIAMPIETRO M 1964/ITA LIBERO

ANTONIO M 1955 ITA CO262 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
MICHELE M 1966/ ITA

GUIDO M 1964 ITA LIBERO

ROBERTO M 1961/ITA LIBERO

LORENZO M 1950 ITA VCO37 GSA POLLONE

TITO M 1963|ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
MAURIZIO M 1955 I1TA MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

MASSIMO M 1967/ITA BS156 CASTELLO RUNNING
DANIELA F 1967 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

LUCA M 1982/ITA PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
FRANCO M 1962 ITA MI215 U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
PAOLO M 1977/ITA BS306 G.P. ALLEGRINI

MIRELLO M 1955 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO



FLORIANO M 1961/ITA

MARCO M 1968 ITA LIBERO

FABIO M 1974/ITA ATLETICA LAGO SEGRINO
GIUSEPPE M 1964 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
DAVIDE M 1979/ITA  MIO75 ATL. CINISELLO

NICOLA M 1959 ITA MIO32 ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
GIOVANNI M 1955/ITA SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
EDDY SERAFINO M 1975 1TA AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
RICCARDO M 1964/ITA LIBERO

EMANUELE M 1969 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
PAOLO M 1973/ITA LIBERO

DIEGO M 1971 ITA LIBERO

LOPES M 1968|ITA LIBERO

ANDREA M 1967 ITA CO262 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
ALESSANDRO M 1965 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ANDREA M 1968 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
DANIELE M 1958 ITA LIBERO

MARIO M 1956 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
GIOVANNI M 1960 ITA

CARLO M 1965 ITA

ANDREA M 1972 ITA LIBERO

PAOLO M 1973 ITA PRO PATRIA MI

GREGORIO M 1965 ITA MI376 N. ATL. 87

CLAUDIO M 1967 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
ANNAMARIA F 1952 ITA MI271 LA MICHETTA

PAOLO M 1951 ITA

GIACOMO M 1961 ITA |IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
DAVID M 1973 ITA BS439 ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS
ROBERTO M 1953 ITA MI403 MARTESANA CORSE
ENRICO M 1958/ITA ' BS465 NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO
COSTANZO M 1952 ITA | BS465 NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO
MARCO M 1955/ITA ' BS439 ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS
ANDREA M 1957 ITA LIBERO

ELENA F 1975 1TA RUNNING TEAM

MORENO M 1957 ITA | MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
GIOVANNI M 1963/ITA MI458 G.P. GORGONZOLA '88

GIAN MARIO M 1971 ITA ATLETICA 99 VITTUONE
MIRO M 1979/ITA  MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
GIUSEPPE M 1947 1TA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
LORENZO M 1962/ITA  MIO98 POL. BESANESE

ANGELO M 1955 ITA LIBERO

EUGENIO M 1970/ITA  MI485 MARCIATORI DESIO
RUGGERO M 1956 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
VINCENZO M 1966/ ITA LIBERO

GIUDITTA F 1976 ITA | PV473 G.P. PASOTTI BRONI

MIKE MASSIMILIANO M 1970/ITA TO118 TURIN MARATHON

DANIELE M 1975 1TA ASD PODISTICA ARONA
DIEGO M 1971/ITA  NOO53 PODISTICA ARONA
GIANPIERO M 1962 ITA TO118 TURIN MARATHON

EZIO M 1969|ITA LIBERO

GIUSEPPE M 1961 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
DANIELE M 1955/ITA  MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
STEFANO M 1965 ITA LIBERO



LORELLA
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
LUISA
GIUSEPPE
MARIO

ENZO CLAUDIO
PAOLO

LINO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI LUIGI
EGIDIO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
ANGELO

MARCO GIUSEPPE

AMBROGIO
GIAMPIERO
MARCELLO
DIMITRI
ALEX
ANTONELLO
LUCIANO
MAURO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO ENRICO
OLIVIERO
ENRICO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
OLIVIERO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
DARIO
ALBERTO
SALVATORE
SANDRO
DONATO
PIETRO
IVANO FRANCO
GIORGIO
MARCO
LUCA
ALBERTO
ANNA
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1958|ITA
1976 ITA
1964/ITA
1972 ITA
1963|ITA
1962 ITA
1962|ITA
1957 ITA
1974/ITA
1969 ITA
1965/ITA
1973 ITA
1965/ITA
1963 ITA
1966 ITA
1950 ITA
1963 ITA
1967 ITA
1947 ITA
1963 ITA
1972 ITA
1950 ITA
1966 ITA
1971 ITA
1982 ITA
1968 ITA
1960 ITA
1950 ITA
1966 ITA
1959 ITA
1951 ITA
1968|ITA
1963 ITA
1968|ITA
1953 ITA
1962|ITA
1963 ITA
1970/ITA
1941 ITA
1959|ITA
1947 ITA
1962|ITA
1972 ITA
1950/ITA
1959 ITA
1957|ITA
1968 ITA
1956|ITA
1955 ITA
1963|ITA
1973 ITA
1946/ITA
1959 ITA

MI265
PU473
CO527
MI022

MI265
NOO051
MI279
MI271

MI217

CR524

MI083

MI022
MI271
MI189
MI244
MI089
AO002
MI265
MI020
MIO77

MI116

GEO55
MI265
MI116

MI265
MI419
VA128
VA168

MI271
CO122
MI504
MI210
MI210
MI210

ATO003

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
GP PASOTTI BRONI

ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
AMC

ATLETICA ASSAGO

LA MICHETTA
ATL.FRANCIACORTA

G.S. Q. S.AMBROGIO

LIBERO

LIBERO

SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

ATL. PARABIAGO
ATL.AMBROSIANA
CANOTTIERI MILANO

LA MICHETTA

ATL. AMBROSIANA

U.S. SANGIORGESE

PRO SESTO ATL.

ATLETICA PONT DONNAS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
PRO PATRIA MILANO

ASD PODISTICA ARONA

G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

LIBERO

LIBERO

FRECCE BIANCHE

LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATONETI GENOVESI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. VIGNATE

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S.
LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

ATL. LAGO DEL SEGRINO
LIBERO

G.P. MARCIACARATESI
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

GSD G.S. BRANCALEONE ASTI



GIOVANNI M 1963/ITA TO118 TURIN MARATHON

SERGIO M 1958 ITA MI469 G.P. CASALESE

GIOVANNI M 1962|ITA POL TORRAZZO ART
ANDREA M 1948 ITA MIO83 ATL. PARABIAGO

GIOVANNI M 1960/ITA VI626 ATL.VICENTINA

LUIGI M 1960 ITA | MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
STEFANO M 1970/ITA SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
ALESSANDRO M 1968 ITA |SO111 G.P. SANTI NUOVA OLONIO
ENRICO M 1962/ITA MIO75 ATL. CINISELLO

HERNAN M 1973 ITA LIBERO

SILVIO M 1942/ITA  MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA

CARLO M 1962 ITA

GIOVANNI M 1965/ITA MIO85 FORTI E LIBERI

ANTONIO M 1964 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
DOMENICO M 1966 ITA

GOFFREDO M 1954 ITA MI020 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
ROBERTO M 1958 ITA |VB034 G. S. GRAVELLONA VCO
ARIANNA F 1967 ITA  MI477 FRIESIAN TEAM

GIUSEPPE M 1966 ITA MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
ROBERTO M 1973 ITA CO444 G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
MASSIMO M 1969 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
GIOVANNI M 1966 ITA LIBERO

COSIMO M 1958 ITA MI404 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

GAIA F 1966 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
GIANCARLO M 1974 ITA LIBERO

RAFFAELLA F 1973 1TA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO

DARIO M 1963 ITA LIBERO

GIORGIO VINCENZOM M 1967 ITA G.S.TOMMY SPORT

ANTONIO M 1954 ITA |BG170 CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
GIANLUCA M 1972/ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
PAOLO M 1970 ITA  MIO77 PRO PATRIA MILANO
CESARE M 1963|/ITA ALO12 G.S.D. SAlI FRECCE BIANCHE POD
ANTONIO M 1970 ITA MI433 ATL. MILANO

SARA F 1973|ITA ALO12 G.S.D. SAl FRECCE BIANCHE POD
RENZO RICCARDO M 1971 ITA

STEFANO M 1967/ITA  MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA

BRUNO M 1959 ITA MI271 LA MICHETTA

CESARE M 1964/ITA BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO
MICHELE M 1972 ITA MI271 LA MICHETTA

FRANCESCO M 1958 /SUI

GIORGIO CAMILLO M 1970 ITA MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
FAUSTO M 1965/ITA VB034 G. S. GRAVELLONA VCO
SANDRO M 1954 ITA |GEO55 MARATONETI GENOVESI
ANGELO M 2000/ITA

ANDREA M 1971 ITA | MI504 G.P. MARCIACARATESI
ROBERTO M 1967|ITA LIBERO

GIUSEPPE M 1965 ITA US ACLI

PATRIZIO M 1954/ITA RUNNER VARESE

MARCO M 1973 ITA LIBERO

PAOLO M 1951/ITA MI204 G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

FABIO LUCA M 1962 ITA SAN DAMIANESE

MANUEL M 1974/ITA NOO53 PODISTICA ARONA
GIUSEPPE M 1964 ITA MI395 'LE MARMOTTE'



ROBERTO M 1967/ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FILIPPO M 1964 ITA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO

GIAN GIORGIO M 1971/ITA LIBERO

ERIC JAN M 1958 ITA ASS.PRO SAN PIETRO

PAOLO M 1962|ITA

VITTORIO M 1971 ITA LIBERO

ANTONIO M 1964/ITA MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA
MARCELLO M 1972 ITA | BS545 ATL. FRANCIACORTA

EMILIO M 1957/ITA  MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
ANTONIO M 1970 ITA ' MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
GIUSEPPE M 1965/ITA  MIO75 ATL. CINISELLO

BRUNO M 1949 ITA U.S.CARAMAGNA

ROSANNA F 1980/ITA VA598 RUNNING SARONNO

ALVARO M 1953 ITA CO558 U.S. DERVIESE

PASQUALE M 1957 ITA  MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO
ANTONIO M 1975 1TA MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO

LAURA F 1977 ITA LIBERO

ALFREDO M 1973 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ALESSANDRO M 1972 ITA MARCIACARATESI
MASSIMILIANO M 1970 ITA LIBERO

MAURO M 1966 ITA MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
DANIELE M 1968 ITA LIBERO

MAURIZIO M 1961 ITA MI215 U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
ALBERTO M 1957 ITA FO355 G.P. AVIS FORLI

MARCELLO M 1956 ITA CO428 G.S. VILLA GUARDIA

PAOLO M 1961 ITA MI210 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

KATIA F 1973 ITA LIBERO

MASSIMO M 1968/ITA COO018 G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
ANDREA M 1967 ITA

MARCO M 1972 ITA Mil6l P.A.R. CANEGRATE

FABIO M 1969 ITA ' MI020 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
ILENIA F 1983 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

LUIGI M 1977 ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
CLAUDIO M 1971 ITA LIBERO

PAOLO M 1964 ITA LIBERO

RUGGIERO M 1969/ITA AO020 MAGIC TEAM MONTE BIANCO
DAVIDE M 1975 1TA  MI403 MARTESANA CORSE
SIMONETTA F 1982|ITA

IVANO M 1972 ITA LIBERO

MASSIMILIANO M 1969/ITA BS299 FILA EQUIPE

FABIO M 1962 ITA RM173 LBM SPORT TEAM

FABIO M 1962/ITA  MI426 BANCA REGIONALE EUROPEA
MARIO M 1958 ITA MI334 P.US ACLI GIURIATI P.GARIMOLDI
ALESSANDRO F 1979|ITA LIBERO

GIOVANNI M 1960 ITA LIBERO

STEFANIA F 1972/ITA  MIO89 PRO SESTO ATL.

ANTONIO M 1938 ITA

RODOLFO M 1968|ITA LIBERO

MAURIZIO M 1970 ITA MI580 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
GIOVANNI M 1965/ITA  MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MAURIZIO M 1956 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LUIGI M 1965/ITA

EMANUELA F 1975 1TA  MI022 CANOTTIERI MILANO



RICCARDO
MARIO
STEFANO
MAURO
LUIGI
GIULIANO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
BRIDGET COLETTE
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
FRANCO
MASSIMO
PIERANDREA

VALERIO COSTANTINO

ALVISE
JEAN PAUL
OSCAR
GIANMARIO
PIERANGELO
STEFANO
CRISTIANO
LUCIANO
ENZO
MARCO
SANTE
MATTEO
VITO
ANDREA
LUCA
MARCO
SIMONA
ANTONIO
IVO
CARMELO
LODOVICO CESARE
MAURIZIO
MARIA ILARIA
DARIO
FRANCESCO
VALERIO
PIERMARIO
CHIARA
MARIO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
MARCO
ANGELO
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
LUCIANO
DOMENICO
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1970/ITA
1963 ITA
1965/ITA
1971 ITA
1954/ITA
1936 ITA
1967|ITA
1959 ITA
1965/ITA
1960 IRL
1955/ITA
1967 ITA
1966/ITA
1973 ITA
1966 ITA
1974 ITA
1971 ITA
1964 ITA
1976 ITA
1969 ITA
1952 ITA
1972 ITA
1972 ITA
1959 ITA
1951 ITA
1972 ITA
1964 ITA
1977 ITA
1960 ITA
1962 ITA
1974 ITA
1970 ITA
1968 ITA
1959 ITA
1968 ITA
1965/ITA
1968 ITA
1963|ITA
1972 ITA
1959|ITA
1966 ITA
1964/ITA
1967 ITA
1975/ITA
1959 ITA
1958|ITA
1971 ITA
1969|ITA
1957 ITA
1963|ITA
1969 ITA
1963|ITA
1967 ITA

MI265

MI504
C0O262
PV252
MI513
MI022

PV358

Mi244

CO527
VA251
MI516
MI276
MI265

MI271
MI469
PV415

MI314
MI506
TO118

MI265
CNO002
MI296
BAS598

MI403
Mi422

MI602
MI161
BG472
NOO002

VA128

MI211
MI296

MI265
BG166

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

G.P. MARCIACARATESI
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

G.S. SAN MARTINO

TTC - TOP TRAINING CLUB
CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

G.P. AVIS PAVIA

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

U.S. SANGIORGESE

CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA'
G.S. MARATHON MAX

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

G.P. CASALESE

G.S. AVIS GAMBOLCO!
U.C.SANGIULIANESE
MONTAGNETTA S SKYRUNNER
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
TURIN MARATHON

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA
ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
RUNNING SARONNO

G.F.NON VEDENTI MILANO
MARTESANA CORSE

CIRCOLO UNICREDIT MI SEZ. ATL.
AVIS OGGIONO

BETTI'S GRUP RUN

P.A.R. CANEGRATE

RUNNERS BERGAMO
AMATORI MASTERS NOVARA
ATL.BRIANZA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
LIBERO

POL. NOVATE

ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.S. AVIS TREVIGLIO



LAURA
MONICA
SEBASTIANO
ANTONIO
GIULIO
ROBERTO
FABIO

ILENA
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
CARLO
SILVIO
RAFFAELE
PIERANGELO
CARLO
FILIPPO
GEDEONE
ANIELLO
DARIO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
FEDERICA
NICOLA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
ROBERTO
ERMENEGILDO
MARCELLO
ANDREA
SILVIO
FRANCESCO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCO
ARMANDO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
ALESSIA
SANTINO
CARLO
EMANUELE
FULVIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
VINCENZO
GIANPIERO
LUCIA
GIORGIO
STEFANO

EARIEEAEGEAEAEGEAEd R EAEGEAEAIEAEAEGEDEAE A EAEAEAEAE AR IEAEEAEAEE A E ARG EGE N EAE A EAEGENEDRLEAEIEDED RN

1970/ITA
1974 ITA
1960/ITA
1965 ITA
1961/ITA
1953 ITA
1959|ITA
1971 ITA
1967|ITA
1963 ITA
1954/ITA
1965 ITA
1970/ITA
1963 ITA
1966 ITA
1960 ITA
1946 ITA
1961 ITA
1946 ITA
1962 ITA
1954 ITA
1962 ITA
1971 ITA
1955 ITA
1954 ITA
1972 ITA
1968 ITA
1962 ITA
1954 ITA
1960 ITA
1942 ITA
1962 ITA
1971 ITA
1957 ITA
1969 ITA
1963|ITA
1966 ITA
1964/ITA
1965 ITA
1963|ITA
1959 ITA
1987|ITA
1967 ITA
1970/ITA
1975 1TA
1963|ITA
1948 ITA
1956|ITA
1963 ITA
1966/ ITA
1982 ITA
1960/ITA
1963 ITA

MI489
MI265

RMO069
BG472
MIO77
MI052

M1404

MI211
MI265
PC454

MI395
MI529

MI395

PC085
MIO94

MI395

BG225
MI271
MI404

MI552

NOO003
BG472
VA386

CO039
VA128
VA525
MI022

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNNERS BERGAMO

PRO PATRIA MILANO

S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

MONTECARLO TRIATH.

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

FITRI

POL. NOVATE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
A.S.D. BIPEDI

'LE MARMOTTE'
MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO

'LE MARMOTTE'

LIBERO

A.S. ATL. FARNESE
POLISPORTIVACARUGATESE
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO

LIBERO

'LE MARMOTTE'

ASD PODISTICA ARONA
ATL. CASAZZA

LA MICHETTA

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

G.S. MONTESTELLA

ATLETICA OVEST TICINO
RUNNERS BERGAMO

G.P. MIRALAGO

LIBERO

LIBERO

POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
PODISTICA MEZZANESE
CANOTTIERI MILANO
POL.ROMA XIlI

GP CASALESE
LIBERO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LIBERO

SGRUP RUN

AVIS PAVIA



TIZIANA
CARMELO
VALTER
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
SILVERIO
EMANUELA
FRANCESCO
MAURO
MARCELLA
ANTONIO
SEVERINO
DANIELE
CAMILLO
ANGELO
CESARE
STEFANO
MARCO
FABIO
DOMENICO
FEDERICA
MAURO
MARCO
PASQUALE

ANGELA MARIA

EUGENIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
GIANMARIA
ORIELE
ARCANGELO
PIERANGELO
GIORGIO
GIANFRANCO
WALTER
CLAUDIO
CARLO
RICCARDO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
RENATO
ALDO
GIANLUIGI
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
DEBORA
LUIGI
PAOLO
MARCO

LTI ZIZ]IZIZIZIIZISIZIZIZISISIZITI MmN ZIZSIESEMZIZIZIIEIZIIIZIZISITNINZIEMNZLIZSZEIEES S

1971/ITA
1962 ITA
1957|ITA
1970 ITA
1969|ITA
1974 ITA
1955/ITA
1968 ITA
1967|ITA
1959 ITA
1967|ITA
1954 ITA
1970/ITA
1968 ITA
1957 ITA
1956 ITA
1969 ITA
1975 1TA
1966 ITA
1974 ITA
1954 ITA
1970 ITA
1955 ITA
1962 ITA
1964 ITA
1953 ITA
1962 ITA
1955/ITA
1946 ITA
1963 ITA
1963 ITA
1966/ ITA
1948 ITA
1964 ITA
1952 ITA
1975/ITA
1958 ITA
1961/ITA
1966 ITA
1956|ITA
1963 ITA
1955/ITA
1963 ITA
1959|ITA
1955 ITA
1962|ITA
1966 ITA
1964/ITA
1964 ITA
1972 ITA
1967 ITA
1964/ITA
1964 ITA

MI089
MI395
MI271

MIO75

BG472
BG225
PN502
CNO002

MI265

MI265
MI247
CO012
PR0O68

MI189
MI241
MI052

CO018
MI259
MI210

MI062
MI189
MI020
PV358

ATO01
BG472
MI265
MI265

MI265
BG134
MI271
NOO048
MI271
BGO005

PRO SESTO ATL.
'LE MARMOTTE'
LA MICHETTA
LIBERO

ATL. CINISELLO
LIBERO
SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO

LIBERO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATL. CASAZZA

ATLETICA SAN MARTINO T.
A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT ATLETICA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO
LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
POL. DIMICA POTENTER
U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

C.U.S. PARMA

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. AMBROSIANA
RUNNING CLUB CESANESE
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
G.P. RHODENSE

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
CUS MILANO

S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

RUNNER VARESE

LIBERO

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

ATL. AMBROSIANA
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
G.P. AVIS PAVIA

LIBERO

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. LATORRE

LA MICHETTA

ATLETICA GALLIATE

LA MICHETTA

ATL. PRESEZZO



MAURO
MARIO
MASSIMO
ALEXANDER
SIMONE
CARLO
MONICA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
GIORGIO
STEFANO
AMBROGIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
PAOLO
BRUNO
FRANCESCO
IVAN
CRISTINA
MARCO
STEFANO
LETIZIA
ANGIOLINO
MARIO
CAMILLO
GIORGIO
ALVISA
FRANCO
DANIELE
MASSIMO
SIMONA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
LUCA
FRANCO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIANNI
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
NICOLETTA
LUCA
GIANLUIGI
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIA
EMANUELE
ANDREA
DANIELA

AEGEd I IE4EGEAEA R I ENENEEAEGEAEGEAEAEAEARIEAEGEEAEAEDESED R IEMEARLIEED EAEAEAEEEG EAEGENEAEARIIEEDEAEGEGE

1967|ITA
1977 ITA
1965/ITA
1946 ITA
1974/ITA
1951 ITA
1972/ITA
1968 ITA
1961/ITA
1965 ITA
1955/ITA
1966 ITA
1968|ITA
1948 ITA
1979 ITA
1982 ITA
1958 ITA
1967 ITA
1961 ITA
1959 ITA
1972 ITA
1963 ITA
1970 ITA
1974 ITA
1969 ITA
1965 ITA
1952 ITA
1959 ITA
1954 ITA
1955/ITA
1956 ITA
1971 ITA
1970 ITA
1964 ITA
1960 ITA
1965/ITA
1973 ITA
1945/ITA
1964 ITA
1966/ ITA
1964 ITA
1971 ITA
1967 ITA
1975/ITA
1956 ITA
1966|ITA
1952 ITA
1953/ITA
1955 ITA
1967|ITA
1961 ITA
1973|ITA
1977 ITA

MI004

GE572
MI189
MI265
VA525
MI469
VB046
PV475

MI210
MI485
MI404
Mi481
VCO052
PV252

MI352

BG472
BS439
PV475
VA598
MI458

BS465
BS439

CO604

MI489
VA128
MI265
VA128
BS397

VA556

MI247

MI271
VB041

MI161
MI265
MI052
RM173
PV475

MIO75

MI189
BGO005

UE ATL.VEDANO

G.S. COMUNALE S. OLCESE

ATL. AMBROSIANA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
PODISTICA MEZZANESE

G.P. CASALESE

EQUIPE OLEGGIO 2000

G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA

S.CLUB LIB. SESTO
MARCIATORI DESIO
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
G.P. VILLASANTESE
SESIA RUNNING

G.S. SAN MARTINO

EUROATLETICA 2002

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS

G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA
RUNNING SARONNO

G.P. GORGONZOLA '88

NEW ATHLETICS SULZANO

ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS

SEPRIO RUNNING

LIBERO

ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
U.S. LA SPORTIVA

LIBERO

S.V.P. EVENTI

RRCM

POL. DIMICA POTENTER
LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

SPORT & SPORTIVI

LIBERO

P.A.R. CANEGRATE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
LBM SPORT TEAM

G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA
S.GRUP RUM

ATL. CINISELLO
LIBERO

ATL. AMBROSIANA
ATL. PRESEZZO



ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
SIMONA
MARCO

MARIA GIOVANNA

FABIO
NICOLETTA
IVO

MARCO
GIORGIO
NICOLA
ANNA
ALBERTO
LUCA
CESARE

LUIGI ANDREA

CHRISTIAN
SALVATORE
PAOLO
LUIGI
MARCO
SALVATORE
MARCO
GIANNI
SALVATORE
IGOR
BEATRICE
CARLO
GIULIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
ARTURO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
FABIO
ALBERTO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
CRISTIANO
GIANCARLO
PAOLO
GIANNI
MASSIMO
LORENA
LIVIO
MARCO
BRUNO

T ZIZ]IZIZIZIIZISIZIZIITTNIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIIZIZIZIEIZIETI] NI E T TNINIIMEE NLZLIZI LS L

1964/ITA
1964 ITA
1966/ITA
1946 ITA
1944/1ITA
1960 ITA
1980/ITA
1958 ITA
1961/ITA
1974 ITA
1935/ITA
1953 ITA
1972/ITA
1970 ITA
1957 ITA
1960 ITA
1972 ITA
1966 ITA
1969 ITA
1971 ITA
1969 ITA
1962 ITA
1963 ITA
1956 ITA
1961 ITA
1968 ITA
1955 ITA
1976 ITA
1976 ITA
1972 ITA
1957 ITA
1967 ITA
1963 ITA
1956/ITA
1959 ITA
1961/ITA
1962 ITA
1962|ITA
1964 ITA
1973|ITA
1972 ITA
1970/ITA
1951 ITA
1954/ITA
1973 ITA
1960/ITA
1968 ITA
1967|ITA
1960 ITA
1970/ITA
1957 ITA
1967|ITA
1963 ITA

CO039
TO118
VA128
MIO94
MI271
MI052
MI271
BG472

BS397
TOO055
MI404
MI265
VB041
VA128

CO399

MI265
MI271
MI271

VA193

MI265
MI1094
CO018
MI271

MI271

VA128

VB034

PC454

MI271

MI271

VCO014

VA556

MIO89

MI265
BS397

POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE
TURIN MARATHON

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
POLISPORTIVACARUGATESE
LA MICHETTA

S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

LA MICHETTA

RUNNERS BERGAMO
MCDONALD S

U.S. LA SPORTIVA

CEDAS FIAT GRUPPO PODISMO
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SPORT & SPORTIVI

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
LIBERO

LIBERO

MARCIATORI MOZZATESI AVIS
LIBERO

LIBERO

G.P. RHODENSE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LA MICHETTA

LA MICHETTA

G.A.P. SARONNO
LIBERO
ASD PODISTICA ARONA

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
POL. CARUGATESE

G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
G. S. GRAVELLONA VCO
ATLETICA CASONE

LIBERO

A.S.D. BIPEDI

LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
G.S.A. VALSESIA

FILA YOUNG RUNNING TEAM
S.V.P. EVENTI

PRO SESTO ATL.

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
U.S. LA SPORTIVA



PIERANTONIO
MARCO
PIETRO
LUCA LUIGI
LUIGI
ALBERTO
MIRCO
PAOLO
MASSIMO
LUCA

LUIGI
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ROMEO
STEFANO
MATTEO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
IVANO
GIANCARLO
SERGIO
GUIDO
PAOLO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
SONIA
DENY
MARIA TERESA
MASSIMO
FABIO
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
GIANFRANCO
CESARE
CHIARA
ELENA
DONATO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
SIMONETTA
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
PAOLO
ANDREA
ALBERTO
LUCIANO
FABRIZIO
NICOLA
PAOLO
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1970/ITA
1963 ITA
1951/ITA
1966 ITA
1965/ITA
1974 ITA
1962|ITA
1965 ITA
1954/ITA
1965 ITA
1963|ITA
1959 ITA
1963|ITA
1975 1TA
1963 ITA
1972 ITA
1969 ITA
1964 ITA
1940 ITA
1967 ITA
1967 ITA
1961 ITA
1957 ITA
1969 ITA
1965 ITA
1955 ITA
1967 ITA
1948 ITA
1964 ITA
1959 ITA
1970 ITA
1959 ITA
1970 ITA
1949 ITA
1957 ITA
1955/ITA
1975 1TA
1967|ITA
1961 ITA
1965/ITA
1971 ITA
1967|ITA
1969 ITA
1967|ITA
1964 ITA
1964/ITA
1964 ITA
1976/ITA
1971 ITA
1952|ITA
1972 ITA
1965/ITA
1966 ITA

GEO055

NOO051
SV132

MI478
VA128

MIO53
NOO053

MI265

MI462

MI247
CO016

MI189
BS377

BS377

VA128
BS377
BS377

MI395
MI244
MI022
MI265
GEO055
MIO77

PR0O68
MI552

TN139

LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATONETI GENOVESI
LIBERO

AMC

AMC

ATHLETIC PROJECT SAVONA

ATLETICA INTESA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL.PARABIAGO

LIBERO

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
PODISTICA ARONA

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

A. ATLETI

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

POL. DIMICA POTENTER
U.S. OLTRONESE
LIBERO

ATL. AMBROSIANA

ATL. BEDIZZOLE
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASD PODISTICA ARONA
ATL. BEDIZZOLE
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. BEDIZZOLE

ATL. BEDIZZOLE
LIBERO

'LE MARMOTTE'

U.S. SANGIORGESE
CANOTTIERI MILANO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MARATONETI GENOVESI

PRO PATRIA MILANO

C.U.S. PARMA

G.S. MONTESTELLA

LIBERO

S.S. TENNO

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO



PAOLO
GRAZIANO
ENEA
FRANCO
AURELIA
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
REMO
MAURIZIO
FRANCA
DANILO
GIULIANA
ORFEO
SERGIO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
DANIELA
FERDINANDO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
MAURILIO
LORENZO
MASSIMO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
MARCO
LUCA
AFRO
KATIA
MASSIMILIANO
PATRIZIA
GABRIELE
VIRGILIO
GIORGIO
FABIO
PAOLO
EGIDIO
FAUSTO
AMALIA
ANGELO
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
RAFFAELE
GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
STEFANO
FABIO
ANGELO
SILVIO
MARCO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE

EE A EAE GG E A EAE G E GG E N EARIEAE4EDEAEAE4ED I IED R IEEAEAEGEAEEDEAEAEGED I IEMEAENEAEDRIE4 R IEAEGEAEDIEAEGEGEY

1965/ITA
1955 ITA
1973/ITA
1945 ITA
1964/ITA
1975 1TA
1957|ITA
1954 ITA
1956/ITA
1965 ITA
1960/ITA
1962 ITA
1963|ITA
1962 ITA
1966 ITA
1956 ITA
1966 ITA
1963 ITA
1974 ITA
1951 ITA
1959 ITA
1970 ITA
1976 ITA
1975 1TA
1957 ITA
1970 ITA
1972 ITA
1970 ITA
1966 ITA
1977 ITA
1971 ITA
1967 ITA
1960 ITA
1958|ITA
1960 ITA
1958|ITA
1963 ITA
1966/ ITA
1952 ITA
1954/ITA
1966 ITA
1968|ITA
1973 ITA
1972 ITA
1968 ITA
1961/ITA
1962 ITA
1964/ITA
1957 ITA
1956/ITA
1954 ITA
1948|ITA
1970 ITA

BG420
BG420

MI247
MI218

MI516
GEO055
BG472
MI478
MI314
MI458

Mi404
MIO74
MI265

VA127

MI022

MI352
CR524
MI388
MI265

Mi404
BG472

MI204
MI271
MI271
CO012
CO012
MIO97
MI403

MI247

BG472

MI265
MI265
MI265
TO049
MI265

MARATHON TEAM BG
MARATHON TEAM BG

LIBERO

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA
RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LIBERO

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATLETICA INTESA
MONTAGNETTA S SKYRUNNER
G.P. GORGONZOLA '88

LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

G.P. RHODENSE

ATL. E. RICCI - LONATE POZZOLO
LIBERO

LIBERO

CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

EUROATLETICA 2002
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
ATL. STRAMILANO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ATL.S.MARCO

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

LA MICHETTA

LA MICHETTA

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

CLUB DEL MESDI'

MARTESANA CORSE

LIBERO

LIBERO

POL. DIMICA POTENTER

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
AVIS TORINO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO



SILVIA
GIULIO
BRUNO
DARIO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
FILIPPO
MATTEO
DANTE
MARIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
GUIDO
CLAUDIA
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
LUCIANO
CARLO LORENZO
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
TIZIANA
LUCA

ILARIA
RAFFAELLA
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FERDINANDO
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
GERARDO
FEDERICO
LUCA
MARIA
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
PAOLO GIOVANNI
GERMANO
COSTANTINO
SANTO
GIANLUCA
ALBERTO
ILARIO
RAFFAELLA
NATALE
BRUNO
RENZO
SALVATORE
LUCIANO

S EGENEAEARLIENEEGEGEAEGEAEGEAEGED R IEAE4EDEAEDEGEDAED I IR DE4 R IEMEAEAEEDEAEDRUIEAEAESEAEGENEAEGEAEEDEDEGEGR

1982|ITA
1975 1TA
1963|ITA
1969 ITA
1955/ITA
1976 ITA
1967|ITA
1960 ITA
1965/ITA
1966 ITA
1974/ITA
1961 ITA
1954/ITA
1971 ITA
1964 ITA
1966 ITA
1954 ITA
2000 ITA
1950 ITA
1964 ITA
1962 ITA
1970 ITA
1962 ITA
1973 ITA
1962 ITA
1959 ITA
1973 ITA
1970 ITA
1954 ITA
1949 ITA
1957 ITA
1970 ITA
1945 ITA
1972 ITA
1971 ITA
1964/ITA
1956 ITA
1948|ITA
1965 ITA
1960/ITA
1955 ITA
1969|ITA
1961 ITA
1962|ITA
1963 ITA
1957|ITA
1968 ITA
1961/ITA
1967 ITA
1962|ITA
1961 ITA
1969|ITA
1970 ITA

PV252

MIO53
MI404
MI210

MI189

MI244
MI032
MI265

MI265

MI579
MI276

MI210

VA251
MI265

PD140

GEO055
GEO55
MI265
MI312

VA128
MI352
MI204

MI469
BGO05

NOO048
MI265

MI271
BG472

MI097
Mi422
V1626
MI094

MIO53

G.S. SAN MARTINO

LIBERO

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. AMBROSIANA
U.S.SANGIORGESE

U.S. SANGIORGESE

ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

U.S. MILANESE

G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS

S.CLUB LIB. SESTO

LIBERO

G.S. MARATHON MAX

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
LIBERO

MARATONETI GENOVESI
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI

LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
EUROATLETICA 2002

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

LIBERO

G.P. CASALESE

ATL. PRESEZZO

EUROPA SPORTING CLUB
LIBERO

ATL. CERTOSA

ATLETICA GALLIATE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

RUNNERS BERGAMO

CLUB DEL MESDI'

CIRCOLO UNICREDIT MI SEZ. ATL.

ATL.VICENTINA

POL. CARUGATESE
LIBERO

LIBERO

U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
LIBERO



PAOLA ROBE
LUCIA
MASSIMO
MARIA GIUSEPPINA
DANIELA
CESARE
KERSTIN
ROBERTO
ANGELO
ADALBERTO
RAFFAELLA
GIORGIO
CRISTINA

MARCO ALESSANDRO

GUIDO
GIANPIETRO
DIEGO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
RENZO
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
ANTONIA
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
IVAN
AURELIO
LAURA
RICCARDO
PIERLUIGI
CLAUDIO
FAUSTO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
FABRIZIO
DANIELA
SERENA
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
GIORGIO
DAMIANO
EMILIO
GIOVANNI
IVANO
MARIA GRAZIA
STEFANO
MARCO
MATTEO
MAURIZIO
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1969|ITA
1962 ITA
1964/ITA
1970 ITA
1976/ITA
1958 ITA
1965/GER
1969 ITA
1957|ITA
1954 ITA
1972/ITA
1943 ITA
1967|ITA
1964 ITA
1949 ITA
1964 ITA
1971 ITA
1964 ITA
1943 ITA
1965 ITA
1968 ITA
1964 ITA
1952 ITA
1965 ITA
1969 ITA
1976 ITA
1966 ITA
1941 ITA
1973 ITA
1951 ITA
1967 ITA
1976 ITA
1962 ITA
1970 ITA
1951 ITA
1970/ITA
1962 ITA
1965/ITA
1977 ITA
1973|ITA
1964 ITA
1957|ITA
1958 ITA
1967|ITA
1969 ITA
1961/ITA
1966 ITA
1975/ITA
1974 ITA
1970/ITA
1966 ITA
1973|ITA
1952 ITA

Mi244

MI312

VA128
VA128
CR524
MI552
MI265
MI052
MI265

PC454
PC454
PUO21
S0O532
BS545
VA128
BG472
CO122
MI404

Mi404

PV245
MI419

BG472
MI244

MI032

VA503

MI478

LIBERO

LIBERO

U.S. SANGIORGESE
LIBERO

ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI
LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB
G.S. MONTESTELLA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

A.S.D. BIPEDI

A.S.D. BIPEDI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
LIBERO

U.S. BORMIESE ATL.

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
LIBERO

RUNNERS BERGAMO
LIBERO

ATL. LAGO DEL SEGRINO
LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
ATL. VIGNATE

LIBERO

RUNNERS BERGAMO
U.S. SANGIORGESE
LIBERO

ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
LIBERO

RUNNER VARESE
LIBERO

ASD PODISTICA ARONA
ASD PODISTICA ARONA
LIBERO

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

LIBERO
ATLETICA INTESA



SANTINO M 1953/ITA CSIPAVIA

MARIO M 1961 ITA

MASSIMILIANO M 1966/ITA MI116 G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GLORIA F 1957 ITA MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
DIEGO M 1959|ITA

ALESSANDRO M 1976 ITA PC454 A.S.D. BIPEDI

CARMELO M 1960/ITA TA438 CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONLUS
ANTONIO M 1962 ITA MI259 CUS MILANO

FABRIZIO M 1974/ITA CO571 G.S. TORREVILLA DI MONTICELLO
ENRICO M 1950 ITA ' MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

MONICA F 1964/ITA PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

PAOLO M 1964 ITA PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
NUNZIO M 1959/ITA BG166 G.S. AVIS TREVIGLIO

ALFREDO M 1944 ITA | MI094 POL. CARUGATESE
ALESSANDRO M 1965 ITA PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
MASSIMO M 1960 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MANUELA F 1968 ITA |BG166 G.S. AVIS TREVIGLIO

LUCA M 1964 ITA |BG166 G.S. AVIS TREVIGLIO

ANDREA GIANCARLO M 1972 ITA MI516 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
TIZIANO M 1960 ITA ' MIO20 ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
DOMENICO M 1963 ITA LIBERO

ALESSIA F 1968 ITA LIBERO

ALDO M 1964 ITA LIBERO

ALESSANDRO M 1962 ITA LIBERO

ALDO M 1945 1TA |AQ122 ASD RUNN. CLUB LUCO DEI MARSI
RENZO M 1955 ITA |BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

SANTO M 1942 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ORIANO M 1965 ITA TOO16 A.P.ATL. PINEROLO SAL. 3 VALLI
STEFANO M 1970 ITA LIBERO

LUCA M 1969 ITA ATL.PINEROLO

AGOSTINO M 1967 ITA

SANDRO M 1967|ITA RUNNERS BERGAMO

ROBERTO M 1955 ITA LIBERO

GIAMPIETRO M 1965/ITA CO428 G.S. VILLA GUARDIA

CLAUDIO M 1961 ITA CO428 G.S. VILLA GUARDIA

MAURO M 1967|ITA LIBERO

STEFANO M 1968 ITA

PIETRO GIOVANNI M 1968|ITA LIBERO

ROBERTO M 1953 ITA PV573 A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO
VALERIO M 1973/ITA PV573 A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO
PAOLA F 1965 ITA LIBERO

SERGIO M 1952|ITA IO MUOVO LA MIA VITA
ROBERTO M 1967 ITA RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
GIUSEPPE M 1971 1TA MI271 LA MICHETTA

BENEDETTA F 1965 ITA SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
MASSIMILIANO M 1973|ITA LIBERO

STEFANO M 1969 ITA FU FU RUNNERS TEAM
GIUSEPPE M 1970/ITA VA589 FU'FU' RUNNERS TEAM

FAUSTO M 1961 ITA FU FU RUNNERS TEAM

FLAVIO M 1964/ITA ' VA589 FU'FU' RUNNERS TEAM

LUIGI M 1952 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ALICIA F 1960/ITA LIBERO

LUCA MASSIMO M 1962 ITA MI552 G.S. MONTESTELLA



LORENZO M 1973/ITA  MI551 ATL. DA PAURA

PAOLO M 1968 ITA

NICOLA M 1949/ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
GIUSEPPE M 1951 ITA MI507 ATL. C.R.A. ITALTEL

ANTONELLO M 1961/ITA LIBERO

MARCO ANTONIO M 1960 ITA LIBERO

CARMINE M 1958/ITA MiI311 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
SERGIO M 1961 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
IRENE F 1986/ITA MI395 'LE MARMOTTE'

RITA F 1954 ITA BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

ANTONIO M 1950/ITA BS377 ATL. BEDIZZOLE

ROBERTO M 1971 1TA MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA

ANGELO M 1964/ITA TA438 CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONLUS
GIOVANNI M 1962 ITA TA438 CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB ONLUS
CLAUDIO M 1966 ITA VAL19 O.S.A. SARONNO LIB.

ROCCO M 1947 ITA |BG170 CRAL BANCA POP. BERGAMO
DARIA F 1972 ITA  MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LUIGI M 1970 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
GIORGIO CLAUDIO M 1973 1TA MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
PIERANGELO M 1958 ITA RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LUCA M 1967 ITA MI265 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
NICOLA M 1965 ITA LIBERO

GIANPAOLO M 1965 ITA VA589 FU'FU' RUNNERS TEAM

MIRKO RENZO M 1970 ITA PC454 A.S.D. BIPEDI

MARCO M 1967 ITA

VALERIO M 1957 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ALBERTO M 1955 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
RENATO M 1954 ITA

FABIO MASSIMILIANO M 1965 ITA LIBERO

FRANCO M 1956 ITA VA128 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MANUELA F 1963 ITA NOO023 G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
GABRIELE M 1964 ITA

LUIGI M 1957 ITA LIBERO

WALTER M 1970 ITA LIBERO

ALBERTO M 1971 I1TA VB041 SPORT & SPORTIVI

CARLO M 1966/ITA ' VA598 RUNNING SARONNO

LIVIO PAOLO M 1957 ITA  MlI422 CIRCOLO UNICREDIT MI SEZ. ATL.
DANIELE M 1961/ITA MI276 G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
ANTONIO M 1953 ITA MI276 G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
LUCA M 1965/ITA  MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MASSIMO M 1959 ITA MI516 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
ALESSIO M 1975/ITA RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
NICCOLO M 1979 ITA

CRISTIANO M 1971/ITA LIBERO

GIANLUCA M 1967 ITA LIBERO

ROBERTO M 1966/ ITA

LUCA M 1960 ITA LIBERO

CRISTINA F 1966|ITA LIBERO

NICOLA M 1970 ITA  MIO52 S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
WOLMER M 1951/ITA PC454 A.S.D. BIPEDI

MAURO M 1977 1TA  MI469 G.P. CASALESE

ANNIBALE M 1970/ITA

MARCO M 1961 ITA |BGOO5 ATL. PRESEZZO



FRANCO
BRUNO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
SILVIA
ROBERTO
LORENZO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
SAVERIO
GUIDO FABIO
CARLO
MAURIZIO
MARIANTONIA
EMILIO

ANNA
ALESSANDRA
FABRIZIO
MARCO FABIO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ELISA
MARCO
STEFANO
DARIO
RUGGERO
STEFANO
NALDO
MARCELLA
FRANCESCA
DOMENICO
DAVIDE
MARCO TIZIANO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MARCO

RINO

MARIA TERESA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
CLAUDIO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
MAURO
CARLO
LAURA
VITTORIO
RENATA
CINZIA
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1956/ITA
1957 ITA
1965/ITA
1949 ITA
1964/ITA
1961 ITA
1972/ITA
1957 ITA
1951/ITA
1963 ITA
1954/ITA
1957 ITA
1961/ITA
1946 ITA
1960 ITA
1960 ITA
1973 ITA
1962 ITA
1967 ITA
1963 ITA
1966 ITA
1963 ITA
1958 ITA
1964 ITA
1967 ITA
1963 ITA
1969 ITA
1973 ITA
1963 ITA
1963 ITA
1976 ITA
1955/ITA
1962 ITA
1963|ITA
1957 ITA
1969|ITA
1972 ITA
1951/ITA
1966 ITA
1969|ITA
1957 ITA
1960/ITA
1958 ITA
1967|ITA
1953 ITA
1971 ITA
1967 ITA
1977 ITA
1947 ITA
1972 ITA
1948 ITA
1970/ITA
1963 ITA

MI312
VA128

MI116

VAl11l7

CO122

C0O348

PV619
V1626
V1626
MI052
PC454
PC454
VAl11l7
MI022

VA556

MI271

PC454
ATO003
PV252
MI125

VA128

VC014

MI265
MI265

GES584
GE584

TOO016
MI214

ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

LIBERO

ATL. MALNATE

LIBERO

ATL. LAGO DEL SEGRINO
LIBERO

ATL. COMO

LIBERO

ATL.TIDIESSE

ATL.VICENTINA
ATL.VICENTINA

S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
A.S.D. BIPEDI

A.S.D. BIPEDI

ATL. MALNATE

CANOTTIERI MILANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

S.V.P. EVENTI

LIBERO

LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
A.S.D. BIPEDI

GSD G.S. BRANCALEONE ASTI
G.S. SAN MARTINO

SAN VITTORE OLONA

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S.A. VALSESIA

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LIBERO

ASD PODISTICA ARONA
LIBERO

LIBERO

MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO
LIBERO

A.P.ATL. PINEROLO SAL. 3 VALLI
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO



MARCO
FIORANGELA
MASSIMO
SIMONA
FABIO
ROBERTO
GIAN MARIO
MARCO
NADIA
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
LAMBERTO
ADRIANO
MAURO
MARIA ROSA
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA FRANCESCA
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRA
ROBERTO
EGIDIO
ELISA
FABIANA
ZORA
FABIANO
MARCO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
TARCISIA
OTTAVIO
MARIA ANGELA
PAOLO
ANTONIO
VALERIA
ROBERTO
LORENZO
ENRICO
ROCCO
LUIGI
SIMONE
GIACINTO
ANNAMARIA
PIETRO
IGOR
GIORGIO
CLAUDIO
EMILIO
GIANCARLO
MARIA
MARCO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
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1965/ITA
1947 ITA
1964/ITA
1972 ITA
1964/ITA
1959 ITA
1959|ITA
1979 ITA
1970/ITA
1969 ITA
1963|ITA
1961 ITA
1973/ITA
1956 ITA
1964 ITA
1950 ITA
1976 ITA
1961 SUI
1951 ITA
1970 ITA
1963 ITA
1953 ITA
1954 ITA
1983 ITA
1957 ITA
1974 ITA
1968 ITA
1969 ITA
1953 ITA
1957 ITA
1965 ITA
1957 ITA
1968 ITA
1973 ITA
1964 ITA
1961/ITA
1952 ITA
1963|ITA
1964 ITA
1958|ITA
1970 ITA
1957|ITA
1958 ITA
1952|ITA
1978 ITA
1961/ITA
1960 ITA
1946|ITA
1963 ITA
1962|ITA
1965 ITA
1972 ITA
1934 ITA

VA598
VA128
MI296

Mi404

VA598

MI404

BS545
BS397
MI020
VA128
VA128

PC454
MI020
MI312

VA128
CA154
BG231
BG231
CO016
MI271

MI376

TO118

TO199

Mi422

MI265
MI580

NO023

RUNNING SARONNO
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
ATL.SAN MARCO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

IO MUOVO LA MIA VITA
LIBERO

RUNNING SARONNO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
SPORTSCLUB MELEGNANO
ATL. FRANCIACORTA

U.S. LA SPORTIVA
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
TRIATHLON NOVARA

LIBERO

A.S.D. BIPEDI

ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
ATL. CAMPO GIURIATI

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
AMATORI LAZZARETTO

AMATORI LAZZARETTO

U.S. OLTRONESE

LA MICHETTA

N. ATL. 87

TURIN MARATHON

LIBERO

ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LIBERO

CIRCOLO UNICREDIT MI SEZ. ATL.
LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO



ROSELLA
LUCIA
ANDREA
SAMUEL
DAVIDE
FRANCESCA
LUCA
STENO
JONATHAN
MARIO
GIANFRANCO
RENATO
CARLO
ALBERTO
FRANCO
DOMENICO
CRISTINA
GIORGIO
GIANMARIO
ROBERTA
CLAUDIA
PIER GIUSEPPE
MARCO
ANTONELLA
LAURA
FABIO
PIERCARLO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
MASSIMO MATTEO
ENRICO
ANNA MARIA
ANTONIO
uGco
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
LILIANA
LORENZA
MIRELLA
ROBERTO
SERGIO
PAOLO
SALVATORE
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
ELEONORA
ALDO
CARLA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
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1969|ITA
1960 ITA
1965/ITA
1970 ITA
1984/ITA
1961 ITA
1959|ITA
1969 ITA
1956/ITA
1967 ITA
1935/ITA
1963 ITA
1966/ITA
1959 ITA
1955 ITA
1956 ITA
1971 ITA
1977 ITA
1963 ITA
1969 ITA
1965 ITA
1966 ITA
1955 ITA
1963 ITA
1962 ITA
1971 ITA
1962 ITA
1941 ITA
1970 ITA
1975 1TA
1966 ITA
1950/ITA
1963 ITA
1965/ITA
1963 ITA
1959|ITA
1966 ITA
1964/ITA
1973 ITA
1962|ITA
1956 ITA
1959|ITA
1958 ITA
1977 ITA
1968 ITA
1976/ITA
1968 ITA
1967|ITA
1967 ITA
1956|ITA
1957 ITA
1955/ITA
1964 ITA

ATO01

PN527

CO018
VA128
MI062
MI506

GE584
PV245

ATO001

MI469
MI259

PD140

CO018
VB041

PV619
MI265
MI504
MI020

BGO05

PC454
NOO053
CO018
CO018
VA128
CO604
ATO003

MI387

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
LIBERO

ATLETICA AVIANO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

ATL. VIRTUS SENAGO

MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
IO MUOVO LA MIA VITA
MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO

ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
MARATHON CLUB LIVIGNO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
LIBERO

G.P. CASALESE

CUS MILANO

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA
LATIN MARATON

SAl FRECCE BIANCHE

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
SPORT & SPORTIVI

ATL.TIDIESSE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
G.P. MARCIACARATESI
ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
LIBERO

RANNING TEAM MOTTA VISCONTI

RRCM

ATL. PRESEZZO

AVIS PAVIA

LIBERO

A.S.D. BIPEDI

PODISTICA ARONA

G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
G.S. TOMMY SPORT-SCRIBER TEAM
ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

SEPRIO RUNNING

GSD G.S. BRANCALEONE ASTI
C.T.L. 3ATLETICA

LIBERO



FRANCO
CESARE
SILVANA
EFREM
BRUNO
PIETRO
RENZO
CARLO
GIANLUCA
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
VALTER
GIANLUIGI
NICOLO
LUIGINA
LUCIA
MICHELE
GABRIELE
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
GIORGIO FEDERICO
PAOLA

LUIGI
MAURA
ANGELO
PAOLO
ELISABETTA
IVANA
GIORGIO
EZIO
GIUSEPPE
LINO
MICHELE
ALBERTO
FABRIZIO
GIANMAURO
TERESA
STEFANO
GIORGIO
ROSSELLA
CINZIA
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
VIRGINIA
RUGGERO
PAOLO
ITALO
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA
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1965/ITA
1967 ITA
1961/ITA
1976 ITA
1952/ITA
1973 ITA
1974/ITA
1957 ITA
1976/ITA
1976 ITA
1979/ITA
1964 ITA
1975/ITA
1980 ITA
1951 ITA
1950 ITA
1971 ITA
1971 ITA
1971 ITA
1977 ITA
1953 ITA
1970 ITA
1952 ITA
1965 ITA
1946 ITA
1950 ITA
1969 ITA
1971 ITA
1955 ITA
1947 ITA
1954 ITA
1937 ITA
1961 ITA
1955/ITA
1960 ITA
1965/ITA
1954 ITA
1972 ITA
1946 ITA
1963|ITA
1960 ITA
1969|ITA
1963 ITA
1943|ITA
1962 ITA
1965/ITA
1965 ITA
1981/ITA
1953 ITA
1953|ITA
1946 ITA
1952|ITA
1969 ITA

MI458
MI218

VA193

MI265

CA154
MI516

PC422
PV252
PV252

VA503
BS299
MI404

BG472
VA128

MI330
MI265
MI506

VB041

VB041
MI419

MI395

MI271

BS439
BS439

MI506

BS439
MI516

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.P. GORGONZOLA '88
N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

ATLETICA CASONE

LIBERO

LIBERO

G.A.P. SARONNO

SVP EVENTI

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI
AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI

ASD BIPEDI

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
G.S. SAN MARTINO

G.S. SAN MARTINO
LIBERO

RUNNER VARESE

FILA EQUIPE

G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO
LIBERO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI

AS.P.E.S.

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
LIBERO

SPORT & SPORTIVI

SPORT & SPORTIVI

ATL. VIGNATE

LIBERO

SGRUP RUN

'LE MARMOTTE'

LA MICHETTA

LIBERO

ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS

ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS

MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
IO MUOVO LA MIA VITA

ASS. G.P. MARATHON BS

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI



ALESSANDRA
SIMONA
DANIELA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
GIANNI
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRO

1972/ITA
1963 ITA
1961/ITA
1957 ITA
1967|ITA
1956 ITA
1963|ITA
1972 ITA

MI265
MI506

VA128
MI506

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB

LIBERO

ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
IO MUOVO LA MIA VITA



[ Pettorale| Km 21.097 |

866/1:11:13
1624/1:11:13
173/1:11:14
1600 1:12:57
582/1:14:55
368 1:16:41
58 1:16:42
1514/1:16:09
1651/1:18:37
1208/1:19:12
5541:18:37
864 1:18:37
163/1:17:46
168/1:17:44
1124/1:18:15
1733/1:17:51
464 1:19:41
1239/1:19:49
1244/1:21:47
1100/1:19:42
753/1:22:01
445 1:21:16
634/1:22:15
398 1:24:05
857/1:24:43
166/1:22:01
1132/1:24:43
640/1:22:49
1170 1:23:46
906 1:24:42
1150/1:24:32
696 1:23:21
1215/1:24:06
1115/1:24:55
1704/1:21:19
232/1:22:45
759 1:24:06
1043/1:24:13
951/1:23:36
544 1:24:06
575/1:24:13
572 1:24:27
914/1:24:03
170/1:24:14
1581 1:25:48
1072/1:26:00
570/1:24:42
9431:26:18
564(1:24:42
181/1:25:39
1149 1:27:25
921 1:27:15




1563/1:27:15
630/1:24:18
1573/ 1:23:35
493 1:24:06
1141 1:29:00
1597/1:27:27
1580 1:28:07
840 1:27:27
164 1:26:54
647/1:26:38
496/1:24:14
1658/1:31:03
407 1:27:15
659/1:27:15
1562 1:24:06
692 1:28:07
853 1:29:24
1643/1:27:38
378 1:26:56
1159/1:26:43
619 1:28:37
1118/1:24:57
233 1:28:07
2081:28:07
1192 1:24:43
1515/1:29:27
646 1:28:07
211:29:01
298 1:24:59
216/1:28:23
774 1:30:30
573/1:28:17
162 1:29:25
930 1:29:26
1065/1:29:26
1538/1:31:01
8051:26:58
1174/1:29:55
835/1:29:16
129/1:30:59
1041/1:26:54
698/1:30:38
1618/1:27:23
278 1:31:23
1137/1:23:10
974 1:29:10
1108/1:27:16
827 1:29:26
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